Lake Stevens Triathlon
September 6, 2014

Beautiful morning this year on Lake Stevens! Thank you to all paticipants!
A special thanks to the great volunteers involved today, they include Cavalry Christian Assembly,
Snohomish Faith, Jeff Reed and others who just helped!

Gordon Gray has provided the age graded that are included on the overall results for both the
Sprint and Olympic. The Age Graded results are used for the BuDu Championship!

A big recognition of THANKS to Snohomish Bicycle Shop, for the onsite bike support.

Many thanks to the great Sponsors of this event. For more information about them, please visit

our website and follow the link to their website.
MN==

o |RealH [5E

Physical Therapy

I — |

5

NDURANCE FUELS — & ZFF F TRE@BNKE

[LRUNNING ]

NORTHWEST

frésbar-

NUTRITION & SUPPLEMENTS

WersuirTRenTALCom RUDY

Free Photo - will be included again this year as part of your registration, compliments of BuDu
Racing. The photo, that YOU SELECT, with sponsor recognition will be available in a free 4x6
print that will be emailed a few days after you select it. You will also have the ability to purchase
additional pictures and/or upgrade your photo. We hope you enjoy this participant gift. Our
photographer is Image Arts Photography, and his website is www.imageartsphoto.com.



Lake Stevens Triathlon 2014

Olympic Overall Results
Saturday, September 06, 2014

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Age -- Swim -- T -- Bike - T-2 - Run -- Total -- Age Graded --
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Group Div Rnk Time Time ARnk Time Rate Time ARnk Time Pace Time  Penalty Time  Percent Rnk
1 Robby Webster 1050 24 M 12024 5 2 0:19:55.7 0:00:50.3 1 1:01:13.5 23.6MPH 0:00:42.2 1 0:34:20.8 5:30/M 1:57:02.5 1:56:44.7 92.165 2
2 Tony Gerbino 1154 50 M 150-54 5 13 0:23:22.7 0:00:42.1 2 1:03:38.1 22.7MPH 0:00:41.7 2 0:38:49.2 6:13/M 2:07:13.8 1:54:38.8  93.852 1
3 Brent Detta 1131 39 M 13539 5 9 0:22:17.5 0:01:03.1 4 1:06:20.0 21.8MPH 0:00:49.7 3 0:39:59.2 6:24/M 2:10:29.5 2:02:38.5 87.733 6
4  Sergio Clemente Filho 1061 31 M 130-3¢ 5 7 0:21:59.7 0:01:242 5 1:06:21.6 21.8MPH 0:00:49.0 4 0:40:14.4 6:27/M 2:10:48.9 2:07:02.5 84.695 12
5  Brian Clarke 1094 41 M 140-44 5 5 0:221:26.1 0:01:13.4 8 1:07:142 21.5MPH 0:00:49.2 7 0:42:39.4 6:50/M 2:13:22.3 2:04:41.1 86.296 9
6  John Dupree 1153 31 M 23034 5 15 0:224:16.1 0:00:53.4 15 1:09:55.5 20.7MPH 0:00:46.9 5 0:40:44.4 6:32/M 2:16:36.3 2:12:39.9  81.105 19
7 Eric Hagen 1125 53 M 250-54 5 8 0:22:16.7 0:00:58.1 11 1:09:02.2 20.9MPH 0:00:58.9 14 0:43:39.9 7:00/M 2:16:55.8 2:01:28.9  88.571 5
8  Eric Kennedy 1047 20 M 22024 5 25 0:225:225.0 0:01:26.5 3 1:05:50.3 22.0MPH 0:01:13.6 12 0:43:21.1 6:57/M 2:17:16.5 2:15:28.7  79.421 23
9  Todd Peters 1077 36 M 23539 5 6 0221427 0:00:54.4 21 1:11:32.4 20.2MPH 0:01:16.0 10 0:43:06.2 6:54/M 2:18:31.7 2:11:335  81.787 16
10 James Carpenter 1112 46 M 14549 5 21 0:25:16.3 0:01:18.3 7 1:06:36.7 21.7MPH 0:01:03.1 20 0:44:25.2 7:07/M 2:18:39.6 2:07:56.3  84.102 15
11 Maxwell Long 1116 48 M 24549 5 24 0:25:23.7 0:01:05.7 13 1:09:37.8 20.8MPH 0:00:52.4 9 0:42:57.2 6:53/M 2:19:56.8 2:07:36.9 84.314 13
12 Geoff Wilwerding 1123 53 M 35054 5 1 0:19:25.7 0:01:33.2 27 1:12:39.4 19.9MPH 0:01:14.2 25 0:45:42.4 7:19/M 2:20:34.9 2:04:43.3  86.270 10
13 Steven Wade 1128 56 M 15559 5 17 0:24:451 0:01:14.6 14 1:09:46.6 20.7MPH 0:00:54.7 22 0:44:54.8 7:12/M 2:21:35.8 2:03:26.8  87.161 7
14 Paul Palumbo 1155 55 M 25559 5 20 0:25:15.3 0:01:18.3 6 1:06:24.3 21.8MPH 0:00:56.4 35 0:47:53.1 7:40/M 2:21:47.4 2:04:28.7 86.439 8
15 Marti Riemer 1032 45 F 14549 5 26 0:25:28.6 0:00:39.2 22 1:12:16.9 20.0MPH 0:00:34.7 8 0:42:50.6 6:52/M 2:21:50.0 2:13:08.5 90.636 3
16 Joseph Evankovich 1121 51 M 450-54 5 53 0:28:01.3 0:01:51.0 9 1:07:51.2 21.3MPH 0:01:13.7 16 0:43:44.3 7:01/M 2:22:41.5 2:07:55.0 84.115 14
17 Adam Darany 1054 29 M 12529 5 38 0:26:54.3 0:01:33.1 24 1:12:29.2 19.9MPH 0:01:40.1 6 0:41:42.2 6:41/M 2:24:18.9 2:21:30.6  76.035 42
18  Amanda Kennedy 1143 32 F 130-3¢ 5 33 0:26:25.5 0:00:59.8 32 1:13:24.7 19.7MPH 0:00:42.5 15 0:43:40.7 7:00/M 2:25:13.2 2:22:229  84.754 11
19 Joel Lentz 1070 34 M 33034 5 75 0:29:22.7 0:01:020 10 1:07:53.3 21.3MPH 0:01:24.2 28 0:45:50.3 7:21/M 2:25:32.5 2:19:21.5 77210 35
20 Paul Judy 1103 43 M 24044 5 44 0:27:27.8 0:00:52.7 18 1:10:35.5 20.5MPH 0:00:49.9 27 0:45:48.4 7:20/M 2:25:34.3 2:15:35.7  79.352 24
21 Seth Hoercher 1071 34 M 43034 5 67 028550 0:01:34.2 19 1:10:50.0 20.4MPH 0:00:58.4 17 0:43:45.9 7:01/M 2:26:03.5 2:19:51.1  76.937 37
22 Dave Preston 1084 38 M 33539 5 61 0:2841.6 0:01:30.8 16 1:10:08.1 20.6MPH 0:01:02.3 23 0:44:59.0 7:13/M 2:26:21.8 2:18:02.3  77.948 28
23 Eric Dunkley 1078 39 M 43539 5 14 0:23:39.0 0:00:58.7 38 1:14:17.7 19.5MPH 0:00:46.0 32 0:47:21.8 7:35/M 2:27:03.2 2:18:12.4  77.853 30
24  Curtis Hutchins 1093 41 M 34044 5 27 0:25:38.2 0:01:47.0 31 1:13:24.6 19.7MPH 0:01:25.1 21 0:44:48.7 7:11/M 2:27:03.6 2:17:28.9  78.264 26
25 Jj Hunt 1106 44 M 44044 5 35 0:26:43.4 0:01:26.3 23 1:12:18.9 20.0MPH 0:00:57.7 26 0:45:44.1 7:20/M 2:27:10.4 2:16:50.2  78.632 25
26  Matthew Cohen 1105 43 M 540-44 5 32 0:226:20.0 0:02:01.0 29 1:12:56.9 19.8MPH 0:01:38.7 24 0:45:21.3 7:16/M 2:28:17.9 2:18:08.1  77.893 29
27  Jeff Tillinghast 1066 33 M 53034 5 36 0:26:46.8 0:01:24.8 41 1:14:59.5 19.3MPH 0:00:58.7 19 0:44:23.5 7:07/M 2:28:33.3 2:22:55.1  75.286 46
28  David Fujimoto 1104 43 M 640-44 5 47 027427 0:01:19.4 39 1:14:22.3 19.4MPH 0:00:57.0 18 0:44:21.5 7:06/M 2:28:42.9 2:18:31.4 77675 33
29  Mark Urquhart 1087 40 M 74044 5 3 0:20:13.7 0:01:18.0 36 1:14:00.0 19.5MPH 0:01:29.8 50 0:51:53.1 8:19/M 2:28:54.6 2:19:27.8  77.151 36
30 Michael Wallace 1021 41 M 84044 6 29 0:225:554.6 0:01:19.0 12 1:09:30.9 20.8MPH 0:01:01.7 53 0:52:15.4 8:22/M 2:30:01.6 2:20:15.3  76.716 40
31 Jeff Woods 1079 37 M 53539 5 0:27:22.7 46 1:15:47.4 19.1MPH 0:01:17.3 29 0:46:14.5 7:25/M 2:30:41.9 2:22:37.3 75.443 45
32  Patrick Rowland 1150 49 M 34549 5 30 0:26:07.5 0:01:089 35 1:13:51.5 19.6MPH 0:00:46.7 41 0:50:10.9 8:02/M 2:32:05.5 2:17:52.2  78.043 27
33 Rutilio Clark 1115 47 M 44549 5 48 027455 0:01:52.3 28 1:12:45.0 19.9MPH 0:01:00.0 37 0:49:11.7 7:53/M 2:32:34.5 2:19:57.2  76.881 39
34  Paul Stahlke 1108 45 M 54549 5 28 0:25:38.5 0:01:42.0 37 1:14:01.9 19.5MPH 0:00:56.1 45 0:50:36.8 8:07/M 2:32:55.3 2:21:55.3  75.815 44
35 Jason Tijsseling 1069 34 M 63034 5 84 0:30:53.7 0:02:15.4 20 1:11:20.8 20.3MPH 0:01:16.8 31 0:47:15.6 7:34/M 2:33:02.3 2:26:32.2  73.428 51
36  Donn Livoni 1134 68 M 16569 5 10 0:22:18.0 0:02:16.7 33 1:13:39.7 19.6MPH 0:01:27.5 61 0:53:37.3 8:36/M 2:33:19.2 1:59:44.6  89.857 4
37  Dan Mahlum 1092 41 M 94044 5 60 0:28:37.6 0:01:38.6 17 1:10:19.6 20.6MPH 0:00:58.5 56 0:52:16.6 8:23/M 2:33:50.9 2:23:49.6  74.810 48
38 Thomas Wolf 1107 45 M 64549 5 31 0:26:14.6 0:03:13.1 30 1:13:24.3 19.7MPH 0:01:17.1 44 0:50:23.9 8:04/M 2:34:33.0 2:23:26.0 75.016 47
39 Matthew Johnson 1052 28 M 22529 5 73 0:229:13.2 0:01:34.9 43 1:15:37.4 19.1MPH 0:01:26.3 30 0:46:46.1 7:30/M 2:34:37.9 2:32:22.7  70.612 58
40  Allison Snow 1016 34 F 23034 5 23 0:225:22.8 0:00:59.7 53 1:18:03.4 18.5MPH 0:00:38.5 38 0:49:34.7 7:57/M 2:34:39.1 2:30:47.7  80.025 20
41 Peter Litwin 1120 50 M 550-54 5 87 0:30:58.8 0:01:19.2 25 1:12:30.9 19.9MPH 0:01:34.4 42 0:50:13.3 8:03/M 2:36:36.6 2:21:07.2 76.245 41
42  Tanna DeRuyter 1001 24 F 12024 5 69 0:29:04.0 0:01:41.8 34 1:13:50.6 19.6MPH 0:01:10.0 48 0:51:24.9 8:14/M 2:37:11.3 2:36:51.8  76.929 38
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If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
9

Jessie Lin

Scott Noll

Teresa DeBlieck
Mark Lesyna
Erika Domes
Gary Ennis
Andrew Morlidge
Tom Helpenstell
Alejandro Escoto
Sheryl Perales
Ramil Del Valle
Brian Flippin
Trenten Huntington
Alexandra Gehring
Nathaniel Davis
Blue Fire Junior
Leslie Stoffberg
David Lee Williams
Kevin Kay
Mariya Hristova
Arno Harteveld
Brad Thomas
Team Nuria and Chad
Jonathan Lau
Anthony Yadron
Kimberly Young
Tom McBride
Jason Welle
Brian Larson
Daniel Ward
Gerald Grubbs
Mike Nathlich
Derek Mitchell
Kirby Schaufler
Kurt Argys

Halley Bock
Geoff Owen
Dustin Goodnight
Stephen Elliott
Tracy Sexton
Natalie Stice
Jeremy Britten
Corey Weber
Joelle Rosser
David Blank

Matt Arnoldy
Trent Myers
Scott Pilon

Olympic Overall

Bib No Age Gender

1147
1048
1037
1090
1019
1099
1145
1127
1098
1038
1081
1064
1059
1031
1045
1142
1040
1132
1138
1015
1109
1124
1036
1152
1096
1025
1046
1083
1118
1080
1148
1140
1057
1126
1075
1030
1137
1053
1072
1027
1011
1101
1065
1151
1117
1074
1119
1063

31
22
48
40
35
42
46
55
42
48
37
32
31
44
19

54
65
43
33
45
53

31
42
39
48
38
49
37
49
48
31
54
35
43
43
29
34
39
32
42
33
29
48
35
50
32
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Age
Group
3 30-34
320-24
2 45-49

10 40-44
1 35-39
11 40-44
7 45-49
3 55-59
12 40-44
345-49
6 35-39
7 30-34
8 30-34
140-44
10-19
20-19
1 50-54
2 65-69
13 40-44
4 30-34
8 45-49
6 50-54
30-19
9 30-34
14 40-44
2 35-39
9 45-49
7 35-39
10 45-49
8 35-39
11 45-49
12 45-49
10 30-34
7 50-54
9 35-39
2 40-44
15 40-44
325-29
11 30-34
3 35-39
5 30-34
16 40-44
12 30-34
125-29
13 45-49
10 35-39
8 50-54
13 30-34

Div
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
7
5
5
6
5
5
5
7
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
6
5
5
5
5
6
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

-- Swim --

Rnk

16
110
79
65
78
55
70
37
83
63
62
52
22
41
80
58
51
18
59
86
12
4
92
40
96
34
39
88
97
42
85
68
112
11
127
115
54
45
104
50
93
106
56
107
19
82
114
124

Time
0:24:39.0
0:34:08.5
0:29:58.1
0:28:51.5
0:29:43.4
0:28:07.1
0:29:06.3
0:26:49.7
0:30:39.6
0:28:48.6
0:28:48.3
0:27:57.1
0:25:18.1
0:27:05.0
0:30:02.8
0:28:27.1
0:27:55.1
0:24:48.3
0:28:37.1
0:30:54.8
0:22:58.9
0:21:13.8
0:31:20.2
0:27:01.6
0:32:22.2
0:26:33.0
0:27:01.5
0:31:04.0
0:32:29.3
0:27:14.8
0:30:54.8
0:29:04.0
0:34:33.6
0:22:29.2
0:38:22.2
0:34:42.8
0:28:04.4
0:27:32.3
0:33:27.9
0:27:52.7
0:31:24.2
0:33:38.6
0:28:09.5
0:33:44.1
0:25:05.5
0:30:22.7
0:34:40.7
0:37:20.9

T-1
Time
0:01:25.9
0:04:03.9
0:01:35.1
0:02:35.0
0:01:18.1
0:01:49.0
0:01:30.9
0:01:50.5
0:01:17.4
0:01:36.8
0:02:06.5
0:02:11.8
0:01:43.4
0:01:52.3
0:03:34.6
0:00:32.2
0:01:07.5
0:02:38.5
0:02:18.1
0:01:33.7
0:01:16.3
0:03:21.9
0:02:22.2
0:01:14.2
0:02:13.1
0:01:53.1
0:02:37.9
0:02:21.8
0:02:55.2
0:01:33.1
0:02:16.1
0:02:04.9
0:03:43.0
0:02:04.4
0:03:01.8
0:02:45.0
0:03:15.6
0:01:40.2
0:03:31.9
0:02:38.4
0:01:35.7
0:04:55.8
0:07:01.6
0:03:32.6
0:02:16.9
0:02:10.6
0:02:58.1
0:01:34.9

Rnk

-- Bike --
Time
45 1:15:43.6
47 1:15:50.6
55 1:18:13.8
51 1:16:45.8
44  1:15:39.7
42  1:15:30.3
26 1:12:39.1
72 1:22:42.0
57 1:19:245
58 1:19:29.3
59 1:20:03.1
40 1:14:30.5
48 1:15:52.9
66 1:21:52.8
80 1:23:37.5
117 1:32:34.0
54 1:18:11.1
60 1:20:28.4
50 1:16:26.8
63 1:20:55.9
65 1:21:11.9
94 1:27:50.5
61 1:20:35.4
77 1:23:12.0
52 1:17:39.5
84 1:23:47.6
89 1:24:54.0
86 1:24:35.6
71 1:22:34.5
62 1:20:46.3
99 1:28:54.3
73 1:22:50.4
67 1:22:01.1
119 1:33:44.2
49 1:16:11.4
74 1:22:51.1
68 1:22:02.1
115 1:32:05.3
75 1:22:56.3
108 1:30:23.8
90 1:25:38.0
79 1:23:36.9
76 1:22:58.3
110 1:30:38.7
69 1:22:08.2
104 1:29:57.5
81 1:23:425
56 1:18:28.9
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Rate
19.1MPH
19.1MPH
18.5MPH
18.8MPH
19.1MPH
19.2MPH
19.9MPH
17.5MPH
18.2MPH
18.2MPH
18.1MPH
19.4MPH
19.1MPH
17.7MPH
17.3MPH
15.6MPH
18.5MPH
18.0MPH
18.9MPH
17.9MPH
17.8MPH
16.5MPH
17.9MPH
17.4MPH
18.6MPH
17.3MPH
17.0MPH
17.1MPH
17.5MPH
17.9MPH
16.3MPH
17.5MPH
17.6MPH
15.4MPH
19.0MPH
17.5MPH
17.6MPH
15.7MPH
17.4MPH
16.0MPH
16.9MPH
17.3MPH
17.4MPH
16.0MPH
17.6MPH
16.1MPH
17.3MPH
18.4MPH

T-2
Time
0:01:16.4
0:01:33.7
0:01:40.1
0:01:18.3
0:00:47.0
0:01:04.1
0:00:46.6
0:01:16.7
0:00:34.8
0:01:00.5
0:01:36.8
0:01:20.1
0:01:07.1
0:01:31.4
0:00:32.2
0:00:19.8
0:01:09.9
0:01:17.4
0:01:37.5
0:00:47.8
0:01:26.4
0:03:10.8
0:00:28.1
0:01:19.2
0:02:41.8
0:01:35.0
0:01:42.4
0:03:33.9
0:01:48.2
0:00:58.2
0:01:57.3
0:01:21.7
0:02:35.0
0:01:19.4
0:01:49.3
0:01:12.7
0:01:52.4
0:01:00.8
0:02:25.8
0:03:09.4
0:00:54.9
0:01:00.8
0:04:39.1
0:01:26.8
0:01:44.2
0:01:48.0
0:01:58.7
0:01:58.5

-- Run --

Rnk

66
11
34
39
54
47
73
36
43
52
46
81
96
55
33
13
72
70
75
57
91
49
58
65
60
64
63
40
51
107
59
105
67
86
88
77
115
82
84
74
103
87
89
62
127
90
98
111

Time
0:55:19.6
0:43:14.2
0:47:41.0
0:49:40.1
0:52:15.9
0:51:17.1
0:57:10.0
0:48:59.0
0:50:14.3
0:52:11.7
0:50:54.0
0:58:34.9
1:00:34.4
0:52:16.5
0:47:22.4
0:43:32.0
0:57:02.6
0:56:29.1
0:57:12.2
0:52:21.1
0:59:43.3
0:51:36.9
0:52:46.3
0:55:12.9
0:53:18.9
0:55:08.0
0:54:35.0
0:49:40.1
0:51:54.6
1:03:32.7
0:52:58.2
1:02:29.0
0:55:34.4
0:59:00.2
0:59:19.8
0:57:26.8
1:05:39.8
0:58:37.3
0:58:42.0
0:57:11.7
1:01:57.6
0:59:02.1
0:59:32.0
0:53:48.0
1:12:34.6
0:59:33.1
1:00:56.0
1:04:54.6

Pace
8:52/M
6:56/M
7:38/M
7:58/M
8:22/M
8:13/M
9:10/M
7:51/M
8:03/M
8:22/M
8:09/M
9:23/M
9:42/M
8:23/M
7:35/M
6:59/M
9:08/M
9:03/M
9:10/M
8:23/M
9:34/M
8:16/M
8:27/M
8:51/M
8:33/M
8:50/M
8:45/M
7:58/M
8:19/M

10:11/M
8:29/M
10:01/M
8:54/M
9:27/M
9:30/M
9:12/M
10:31/M
9:24/M
9:24/M
9:10/M
9:56/M
9:28/M
9:32/M
8:37/M
11:38/M
9:33/M
9:46/M
10:24/M

Total
Time
2:38:24.5
2:38:50.9
2:39:08.1
2:39:10.7
2:39:44.1
2:39:47.6
2:41:12.9
2:41:37.9
2:42:10.6
2:43:06.9
2:43:28.7
2:44:34.4
2:44:35.9
2:44:38.0
2:45:09.5
2:45:25.1
2:45:26.2
2:45:41.7
2:46:11.7
2:46:33.3
2:46:36.8
2:47:13.9
2:47:32.2
2:47:59.9
2:48:15.5
2:48:56.7
2:50:50.8
2:51:15.4
2:51:41.8
2:54:05.1
2:57:00.7
2:57:50.0
2:58:27.1
2:58:37.4
2:58:44.5
2:58:58.4
3:00:54.3
3:00:55.9
3:01:03.9
3:01:16.0
3:01:30.4
3:02:14.2
3:02:20.5
3:03:10.2
3:03:49.4
3:03:51.9
3:04:16.0
3:04:17.8

Penalty

02:00.0

-- Age Graded --
Time Percent
2:35:44.3 77.485
2:37:36.4 68.270
2:27:42.1 81.700
2:29:04.9 72174
2:35:19.3 77.692
2:29:06.8 72.158
2:28:44.9 72.335
2:21:53.9 75.828
2:31:20.3 71.098
2:31:23.8 79.707
2:34:43.0 69.545
2:39:04.7 67.638
2:39:51.1 67.311
2:35:06.0 77.804
2:42:33.6 66.189

2:45:25.1 -

2:27:44.2 81.681
2:14:30.8 79.990
2:34:48.3 69.505
2:42:51.0 74.101
2:34:37.7 69.585
2:28:21.9 72.522
2:47:322 -

2:43:09.2 65.949
2:37:00.8  68.528
2:42:00.7 74.485
2:35:47.5  69.065
2:41:31.0 66.617
2:35:38.5  69.132
2:44:45.3 65.308
2:40:27.5 67.056
2:42:09.8 66.352
2:53:18.3  62.086
2:37:38.6 68.254
2:50:20.0  63.169
2:49:12.9 71.314
2:48:30.4 63.854
2:57:24.9 60.647
2:53:22.3 62.062
2:53:49.6 69.422
2:57:57.5 67.810
2:50:03.4 63.272
2:55:25.4 61.336
3:01:05.7  66.636
2:47:37.5 64.190
2:55:13.0 61.409
2:46:02.5 64.802
2:58:08.6  60.400

Rnk
34
69
17
54
32
55
53
43
57
22
62
73
75
31
82
18
21
63
50
61
52
84
68
49
66
78
65
9
76
80

103
70
100
56
%
110
104
64
71
99
107
77
93
106
91
112



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Emily Davis

Mike Perry

Dawn Skinner
Anthony Pehanich
Kristina Laidler
Brett McLeod
Lynn Jones

Steve Lewis
Aaron Berry

Anna Slater
Andrew Brandt
Russ Alleman
Jakob Lichtenberg
Andrew Smith
Stephanie Ward
Steven Brooks
Sarah Brouwer
Shelly Freeman
Natalie Rosenbalm
Devon Hezlep
Tricia Kuntz

Anil Malladi

Mike Walsh

Sean Christensen
Paul Slater

John Marquis
Kevin Wagner
Pat Doohan

Teri deCocq

Bob Samer

Paige Buurstra
Margaret Metzger
Bryan Lee
Rachelle Woodcook
Dan Neal

Wisanu Charoenkul
Lauren Rose

Zhiji Huang

Barb Johnson
Sarah Eichenbaum
Sara Reynolds
Carl Cogdill

John Pehanich
Amina Saify

Carla Damron
Patrick Damron
Dayna Haywood

Olympic Overall

Bib No Age Gender

1035
1056
1144
1067
1039
1111
1008
1085
1073
1012
1062
1055
1095
1129
1026
1114
1022
1024
1029
1146
1018
1089
1156
1068
1102
1130
1149
1110
1042
1088
1020
1041
1157
1033
1086
1100
1004
1060
1044
1006
1007
1139
1051
1017
1009
1135
1003

47
30
33
33
49
46
30
38
35
32
31
29
41
57
39
47
37
38
40
30
35
40
58
33
43
57
40
45
54
40
36
54
52
46
39
42
28
31
66
29
49
45
28
35
30
73
27

MEANMTAEZEZETTTAEANEZLITNETNTNMETNEZIEEEZEEnTamaanamEdmEsss=nEsEsnEnEnmET

Age
Group
4 45-49
14 30-34
6 30-34
15 30-34
545-49
14 45-49
7 30-34
11 35-39
12 35-39
8 30-34
16 30-34
4 25-29
17 40-44
4 55-59
4 35-39
15 45-49
5 35-39
6 35-39
340-44
9 30-34
7 35-39
18 40-44
5 55-59
17 30-34
19 40-44
6 55-59

20 40-44
16 45-49
2 50-54
21 40-44
8 35-39
3 50-54
9 50-54
6 45-49
13 35-39
22 40-44
2 25-29
18 30-34
1 65-69
325-29
7 45-49
17 45-49
525-29
9 35-39
10 30-34
170-99
4 25-29

Div
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
6
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
6
5
5
5
5
5

-- Swim --

Rnk
91
46
95
43
101
117
111
89
71
102
99
98
121
103
109
122
116
49
72

94
130
77
123
90
74
108
125
126
113
57
76
118
105
129
119
64
128
66
100
120
131
133
134
81
135
132

Time
0:31:19.1
0:27:42.1
0:32:14.5
0:27:18.7
0:33:19.7
0:35:17.2
0:34:33.2
0:31:04.4
0:29:10.5
0:33:22.5
0:32:44.0
0:32:37.2
0:36:45.5
0:33:22.8
0:34:03.6
0:36:47.5
0:35:05.4
0:27:51.4
0:29:11.3

0:31:55.6
0:39:42.5
0:29:43.2
0:37:07.3
0:31:16.5
0:29:22.2
0:33:58.6
0:37:22.5
0:37:56.4
0:34:35.6
0:28:19.2
0:29:29.0
0:35:41.0
0:33:27.9
0:39:29.9
0:36:29.5
0:28:51.3
0:39:19.8
0:28:52.6
0:32:56.9
0:36:36.0
0:40:42.7
0:45:19.8
0:49:32.2
0:30:12.6
0:52:15.5
0:42:10.2

T-1
Time
0:03:01.6
0:03:29.8
0:01:33.8
0:03:37.8
0:02:24.6
0:03:08.1
0:02:17.6
0:03:43.6
0:02:26.2
0:02:40.2
0:05:46.3
0:02:43.3
0:01:55.7
0:03:00.4
0:03:31.5
0:03:11.1
0:02:36.1
0:02:12.1
0:01:57.8
0:45:02.8
0:02:03.9
0:03:30.1
0:03:32.3
0:04:13.6
0:05:36.4
0:02:02.7
0:02:03.4
0:03:04.0
0:02:36.1
0:02:27.7
0:02:48.4
0:04:49.8
0:05:50.2
0:01:24.3
0:03:06.8
0:04:30.7
0:01:17.5
0:04:00.2
0:06:59.1
0:03:29.3
0:03:38.2
0:05:48.0
0:03:25.4
0:02:19.7
0:24:36.3
0:07:30.5
0:03:47.8

-- Bike -

Rnk Time

82 1:23:43.7
118 1:33:12.7
107 1:30:21.1
113 1:31:22.8
85 1:24:32.8
88 1:24:37.5
111 1:30:40.7
100 1:29:20.8
87 1:24:37.0
83 1:23:45.7
114 1:31:36.4
106 1:30:14.2
70 1:22:33.2
97 1:28:32.1
105 1:30:07.7
102 1:29:32.1
103 1:29:47.6
130 1:41:54.5
95 1:28:08.8
93 1:27:05.6
128 1:40:51.9
78 1:23:12.9
126 1:37:39.2
109 1:30:33.9
101 1:29:22.7
131 1:43:38.2
120 1:33:49.6
98 1:28:46.0
91 1:25:50.6
116 1:32:30.8
127 1:39:17.7
122 1:34:28.9
92 1:26:20.8
121 1:34:00.0
96 1:28:14.5
112 1:30:50.2
125 1:36:17.9
64 1:21:01.0
133 1:46:06.5
132 1:44:03.8
129 1:41:41.7
135 1:49:38.3
134 1:46:47.0
136 1:50:43.3
123 1:36:11.0
124 1:36:17.3
137 2:30:24.3
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Rate
17.3MPH
15.5MPH
16.0MPH
15.8MPH
17.1MPH
17.1MPH
15.9MPH
16.2MPH
17.1MPH
17.3MPH
15.8MPH
16.0MPH
17.5MPH
16.3MPH
16.0MPH
16.2MPH
16.1MPH
14.2MPH
16.4MPH
16.6MPH
14.3MPH
17.4MPH
14.8MPH
16.0MPH
16.2MPH
14.0MPH
15.4MPH
16.3MPH
16.8MPH
15.6MPH
14.6MPH
15.3MPH
16.7MPH
15.4MPH
16.4MPH
15.9MPH
15.0MPH
17.8MPH
13.6MPH
13.9MPH
14.2MPH
13.2MPH
13.5MPH
13.1MPH
15.0MPH
15.0MPH
9.61MPH

T-2
Time
0:02:10.1
0:01:00.3
0:01:35.0
0:03:07.1
0:01:56.4
0:00:57.2
0:01:01.3
0:04:20.7
0:01:10.3
0:02:05.9
0:01:54.9
0:02:12.9
0:02:26.5
0:02:38.2
0:01:34.7
0:01:47.4
0:01:38.6
0:01:09.4
0:03:07.6
0:03:36.9
0:00:54.7
0:03:50.1
0:01:44.0
0:02:11.6
0:03:40.6
0:02:27.5
0:02:16.0
0:02:26.7
0:01:18.5
0:02:22.3
0:00:48.1
0:02:59.0
0:02:49.8
0:01:33.6
0:01:08.0
0:03:14.5
0:01:15.6
0:02:15.7
0:00:47.5
0:03:25.9
0:02:25.8
0:02:36.1
0:02:59.9
0:02:17.1
0:02:20.9
0:02:20.9

-- Run --

Rnk

109
93
92
94
106
102
76
78
121
114
68
95
112
101
80
85
100
79
120
69
71
108
104
99
117
83
110
113
122
116
118
119
123
125
126
124
133
135
128
129
134
130
132
131
137
136
97

Time
1:04:30.9
0:59:51.9
0:59:46.1
1:00:15.8
1:03:29.0
1:01:45.6
0:57:13.2
0:57:41.4
1:09:07.3
1:05:09.7
0:55:53.9
1:00:28.1
1:04:59.2
1:01:42.0
0:58:28.6
0:58:48.7
1:01:35.6
0:57:50.9
1:08:47.2
0:56:21.6
0:56:45.9
1:03:45.2
1:02:26.6
1:01:23.8
1:06:05.8
0:58:38.6
1:04:31.6
1:05:07.2
1:09:11.2
1:05:50.7
1:07:41.9
1:08:00.8
1:09:19.2
1:10:55.6
1:12:04.7
1:10:20.2
1:18:47.0
1:21:38.4
1:13:31.2
1:14:20.7
1:20:53.6
1:14:22.6
1:17:29.8
1:16:46.4
1:35:54.1
1:35:51.1
1:00:47.7

Pace
10:20/M
9:35/M
9:35/M
9:39/M
10:10/M
9:54/M
9:10/M
9:15/M
11:05/M
10:26/M
8:57/M
9:41/M
10:25/M
9:53/M
9:22/M
9:25/M
9:52/M
9:16/M
11:01/M
9:02/M
9:06/M
10:13/M
10:00/M
9:50/M
10:35/M
9:24/M
10:20/M
10:26/M
11:05/M
10:33/M
10:51/M
10:54/M
11:07/M
11:22/M
11:33/M
11:16/M
12:38/M
13:05/M
11:47/M
11:55/M
12:58/M
11:55/M
12:25/M
12:18/M
15:22/M
15:22/M
9:44/M

Total
Time
3:04:45.4
3:05:16.8
3:05:30.5
3:05:42.2
3:05:42.5
3:05:45.6
3:05:46.0
3:06:10.9
3:06:31.3
3:07:04.0
3:07:55.5
3:08:15.7
3:08:40.1
3:09:15.5
3:09:46.1
3:10:06.8
3:10:43.3
3:10:58.3
3:11:12.7
3:12:06.9
3:12:32.0
3:14:00.8
3:15:05.3
3:15:30.2
3:16:02.0
3:16:09.2
3:16:39.2
3:16:46.4
3:16:52.8
3:17:471
3:18:55.3
3:19:47.5
3:20:01.0
3:21:21.4
3:24:03.9
3:25:25.1
3:26:29.3
3:28:15.1
3:36:16.9
3:38:16.6
3:45:15.3
3:53:07.7
3:56:01.9
4:01:38.7
4:09:14.9
4:14:15.3
4:17:10.0

Penalty

02:00.0

-- Age Graded --
Time Percent
2:52:08.0 70.105
3:00:46.8  59.519
3:01:22.9  66.530
2:58:39.5  60.226
2:51:42.8 70.276
2:51:23.7 62.778
3:03:08.1 65.893
2:55:35.5 61.277
2:57:44.9 60.534
3:03:24.6  65.795
3:02:30.3  58.956
3:04:36.2  58.286
2:56:22.8 61.004
2:43:50.8  65.670
3:01:58.8  66.311
2:54:23.2 61.701
3:04:10.4 65.522
3:03:46.5  65.664
3:02:43.4 66.042
3:09:23.6  63.716
3:07:12.9 64.457
3:01:42.4 59.215
2:47:42.4 64.159
3:08:05.2 57.207
3:02:35.9  58.926
2:49:49.0 63.361
3:04:10.7 58.420
3:02:37.1 58.919
2:55:49.0 68.636
3:05:14.3  58.086
3:12:45.5 62.603
2:58:25.0  67.636
2:58:22.7 60.320
3:08:18.5  64.083
3:11:47.4 56.102
3:11:41.4 56.131
3:24:44.0 58.942
3:22:14.7 53.202
2:58:09.0 67.737
3:35:48.2  55.918
3:28:16.8  57.938
3:36:21.5 49.731
3:52:35.5  46.260
3:54:58.1 51.357
4:05:43.1 49.111
3:00:07.4  59.735
4:15:42.6 47.192

Rnk
60
116
79
114
59
101
85
108
111
86
118
123
109
87
81
105
89
88
83
97
92
117
94
126
120
98
122
121
67
124
102
74
113
95
128
127
119
130
72
129
125
132
135
131
133
115
134



Lake Stevens Triathlon 2014

Olympic Age Group Results
Saturday, September 06, 2014

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
4

Overall*
Place
16
32
34
38

Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
7
12
14
22
23
24
27
29
36

Overall*
Place
9
13
25

Overall*
Place

Name

Name
Tanna DeRuyter

Name

Joelle Rosser
Lauren Rose
Sarah Eichenbaum
Dayna Haywood

Name

Amanda Kennedy
Allison Snow
Jessie Lin
Mariya Hristova
Natalie Stice
Dawn Skinner
Lynn Jones
Anna Slater
Devon Hezlep
Carla Damron

Name

Erika Domes
Kimberly Young
Tracy Sexton
Stephanie Ward
Sarah Brouwer
Shelly Freeman
Tricia Kuntz
Paige Buurstra
Amina Saify

Name

Alexandra Gehring
Halley Bock
Natalie Rosenbalm

Name

Marti Riemer
Teresa DeBlieck
Sheryl Perales
Emily Davis
Kristina Laidler
Rachelle Woodcook
Sara Reynolds

Olympic Divisions

Bib No

Bib No
1001

Bib No
1151
1004
1006
1003

Bib No
1143
1016
1147
1015
1011
1144
1008
1012
1146
1009

Bib No
1019
1025
1027
1026
1022
1024
1018
1020
1017

Bib No
1031
1030
1029

Bib No
1032
1037
1038
1035
1039
1033
1007

Age

Age

Age
44
43
40

Age
45

-- Swim -- T-1

Rnk

Female 20 to 24

Time Time

-- Swim -- T-1

Rnk
1

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- T-1

Bnk  Time Time
3 0:33:44.1 0:03:32.6
1 0:28:51.3 0:01:17.5
2 0:32:56.9 0:03:29.3
4  0:42:10.2 0:03:47.8

Female 30 to 34

Time Time
0:29:04.0 0:01:41.8

-- Swim -- T-1

0
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=

~ GJ(D\IO‘)UI—‘I\)(.\>|

Female 35 to 39

Time
0:26:25.5
0:25:22.8
0:24:39.0
0:30:54.8
0:31:24.2
0:32:14.5
0:34:33.2
0:33:22.5

Time
0:00:59.8
0:00:59.7
0:01:25.9
0:01:33.7
0:01:35.7
0:01:33.8
0:02:17.6
0:02:40.2
0:45:02.8

0:30:12.6 0:24:36.3

-- Swim -- T-1

0
>
=
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Female 40 to 44

Time
0:29:43.4
0:26:33.0
0:27:52.7
0:34:03.6
0:35:05.4
0:27:51.4
0:31:55.6
0:28:19.2
0:49:32.2

Time
0:01:18.1
0:01:53.1
0:02:38.4
0:03:31.5
0:02:36.1
0:02:12.1
0:02:03.9
0:02:48.4
0:02:19.7

-- Swim -- T-1

Rnk

1
3
2

Female 45 to 49

Time Time
0:27:05.0 0:01:52.3
0:34:42.8 0:02:45.0
0:29:11.3 0:01:57.8

-- Swim -- T-1

Rnk

NOoO AN W=

Time
0:25:28.6
0:29:58.1
0:28:48.6
0:31:19.1
0:33:19.7
0:33:27.9
0:36:36.0

Time
0:00:39.2
0:01:35.1
0:01:36.8
0:03:01.6
0:02:24.6
0:01:24.3
0:03:38.2
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-- Bike -

Rnk

Time

-- Bike -

Rnk

1

Time
1:13:50.6

-- Bike -

nk

2
1
3
4

Time
1:30:38.7
1:36:17.9
1:44:03.8
2:30:24.3

-- Bike -

s}

nk
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Time
1:13:24.7
1:18:03.4
1:15:43.6
1:20:55.9
1:25:38.0
1:30:21.1
1:30:40.7
1:23:45.7
1:27:05.6
1:36:11.0

-- Bike -

)

nk

(DO‘)(D\I#UI(.QI\)—‘|

Time
1:15:39.7
1:23:47.6
1:30:23.8
1:30:07.7
1:29:47.6
1:41:54.5
1:40:51.9
1:39:17.7
1:50:43.3

-- Bike -

nk

1
3
2

Time
1:21:52.8
1:22:51.1
1:28:08.8

-- Bike -

nk

NOoO oA~ WN =

Time
1:12:16.9
1:18:13.8
1:19:29.3
1:23:43.7
1:24:32.8
1:34:00.0
1:41:41.7

T-2
Time

T-2
Time
0:01:10.0

Time
0:01:26.8
0:01:15.6
0:03:25.9

Time
0:00:42.5
0:00:38.5
0:01:16.4
0:00:47.8
0:00:54.9
0:01:35.0
0:01:01.3
0:02:05.9
0:03:36.9
0:02:20.9

Time
0:00:47.0
0:01:35.0
0:03:09.4
0:01:34.7
0:01:38.6
0:01:09.4
0:00:54.7
0:00:48.1
0:02:17.1

Time
0:01:31.4
0:01:12.7
0:03:07.6

Time
0:00:34.7
0:01:40.1
0:01:00.5
0:02:10.1
0:01:56.4
0:01:33.6
0:02:25.8

-- Run --

Rnk

Time

-- Run --

Rnk
1

Time
0:51:24.9

-- Run --

0
BN =S

Time
0:53:48.0
1:18:47.0
1:14:20.7
1:00:47.7

-- Run --

0
cooo\loum-hcol\:—n|:

—_
o

Time
0:43:40.7
0:49:34.7
0:55:19.6
0:52:21.1
1:01:57.6
0:59:46.1
0:57:13.2
1:05:09.7
0:56:21.6
1:35:54.1

-- Run --

0
>
=

(DGJ\IO‘)UI#Q)I\)—'&|

Time
0:52:15.9
0:55:08.0
0:57:11.7
0:58:28.6
1:01:35.6
0:57:50.9
0:56:45.9
1:07:41.9
1:16:46.4

-- Run --

nk

1
2
3

Time
0:52:16.5
0:57:26.8
1:08:47.2

-- Run --

nk

NOoO oA~ WN =

Time
0:42:50.6
0:47:41.0
0:52:11.7
1:04:30.9
1:03:29.0
1:10:55.6
1:20:53.6

Total
Time

Total
Time
2:37:11.3

Total

Time
3:03:10.2
3:26:29.3
3:38:16.6
4:17:10.0

Total

Time
2:25:13.2
2:34:39.1
2:38:24.5
2:46:33.3
3:01:30.4
3:05:30.5
3:05:46.0
3:07:04.0
3:12:06.9
4:09:14.9

Total

Time
2:39:44 .1
2:48:56.7
3:01:16.0
3:09:46.1
3:10:43.3
3:10:58.3
3:12:32.0
3:18:55.3
4:01:38.7

Total

Time
2:44:38.0
2:58:58.4
3:11:12.7

Total

Time
2:21:50.0
2:39:08.1
2:43:06.9
3:04:45.4
3:05:42.5
3:21:21.4
3:45:15.3

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

0:02:00.0

Penalty

Penalty



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*
Place Place Name
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 10 Leslie Stoffberg
2 28 Teri deCocq
3 30 Margaret Metzger
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 33 Barb Johnson
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 47 Nathaniel Davis
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 1 Robby Webster
2 8 Eric Kennedy
3 38 Scott Noll
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 16 Adam Darany
2 36 Matthew Johnson
3 61 Dustin Goodnight
4 75 Russ Alleman
5 90 John Pehanich
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 4 Sergio Clemente Filho
2 6 John Dupree
3 17 Joel Lentz
4 19 Seth Hoercher
5 25 Jeff Tillinghast
6 32 Jason Tijsseling
7 45 Brian Flippin
8 46 Trenten Huntington
9 51 Jonathan Lau
10 58 Derek Mitchell
11 62 Stephen Elliott
12 64 Corey Weber
13 68 Scott Pilon
14 69 Mike Perry
15 70 Anthony Pehanich
16 74 Andrew Brandt
17 81 Sean Christensen
18 89 Zhiji Huang
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 3 Brent Detta
2 9 Todd Peters
3 20 Dave Preston
4 21 Eric Dunkley
5 28 Jeff Woods
6 44 Ramil Del Valle
7 54 Jason Welle

Olympic Divisions

Bib No

Bib No
1040
1042
1041

Bib No
1044

Bib No
1045

Bib No
1050
1047
1048

Bib No
1054
1052
1053
1055
1051

Bib No
1061
1153
1070
1071
1066
1069
1064
1059
1152
1057
1072
1065
1063
1056
1067
1062
1068
1060

Bib No
1131
1077
1084
1078
1079
1081
1083

-- Swim -- T-1

Age Rnk  Time Time Rnk
Female 50 to 54

-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk  Time Time Rnk
54 1 0:27:55.1 0:01:07.5 1
54 3 0:37:56.4 0:02:36.1 2
54 2 0:29:29.0 0:04:49.8 3

Female 65 to 69

-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk  Time Time Rnk
66 1 0:28:52.6 0:06:59.1 1

Male 19 and under

-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk  Time Time Rnk
19 1 0:30:02.8 0:03:34.6 1

Male 20 to 24

-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk  Time Time Rnk
24 1 0:19:55.7 0:00:50.3 1
20 2 0:25:225.0 0:01:265 2
22 3 0:34:08.5 0:04:039 3

Male 25 to 29

-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk  Time Time Rnk
29 1 0:26:54.3 0:01:33.1 1
28 3 0:29:13.2 0:01:34.9 2
29 2 0:27:32.3 0:01:402 3
29 4 0:32:37.2 0:02:433 4
28 5  0:45:19.8 0:03:25.4 5

Male 30 to 34

-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk  Time Time Rnk
31 1 0:21:59.7 0:01:24.2 1
31 2 0:24:16.1 0:00:53.4 2
34 11 0:29:22.7 0:01:02.0 3
34 10 0:28:55.0 0:01:34.2 4
33 4 0:26:46.8 0:01:24.8 6
34 12 0:30:53.7 0:02:15.4 7
32 8 0:27:57.1 0:02:11.8 8
31 3 0:25:18.1 0:01:434 5
31 5  0:27:01.6 0:01:142 9
31 15  0:34:33.6 0:03:43.0 13
34 14 0:33:27.9 0:03:31.9 12
33 9  0:28:09.5 0:07:01.6 11
32 17 0:37:20.9 0:01:34.9 10
30 7 0:27:42.1 0:03:29.8 16
33 6 0:27:18.7 0:03:37.8 14
31 13 0:32:44.0 0:05:46.3 17
33 16 0:37:07.3 0:04:13.6 18
31 18 0:39:19.8 0:04:00.2 15

Male 35 to 39

-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk  Time Time Rnk
39 2 0:22:17.5 0:01:031 1
36 1 0:21:42.7 0:00:54.4 2
38 5  0:28:41.6 0:01:30.8 4
39 3 0:23:39.0 0:00:58.7 3
37 0:27:227 5
37 6 0:28:48.3 0:02:065 7
38 9  0:31:04.0 0:02:21.8 10
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-- Bike -

Time

-- Bike -

Time
1:18:11.1
1:25:50.6
1:34:28.9

-- Bike --

Time
1:46:06.5

-- Bike -

Time
1:23:37.5

-- Bike -

Time
1:01:13.5
1:05:50.3
1:15:50.6

-- Bike -

Time
1:12:29.2
1:15:37.4
1:32:05.3
1:30:14.2
1:46:47.0

-- Bike -

Time
1:06:21.6
1:09:55.5
1:07:53.3
1:10:50.0
1:14:59.5
1:11:20.8
1:14:30.5
1:15:52.9
1:23:12.0
1:22:01.1
1:22:56.3
1:22:58.3
1:18:28.9
1:33:12.7
1:31:22.8
1:31:36.4
1:30:33.9
1:21:01.0

-- Bike -

Time
1:06:20.0
1:11:32.4
1:10:08.1
1:14:17.7
1:15:47.4
1:20:03.1
1:24:35.6

T-2
Time
0:01:09.9
0:01:18.5
0:02:59.0

T-2
Time
0:00:47.5

T-2
Time
0:00:32.2

T2
Time
0:00:42.2
0:01:13.6
0:01:33.7

T-2
Time
0:01:40.1
0:01:26.3
0:01:00.8
0:02:12.9
0:02:59.9

T-2
Time
0:00:49.0
0:00:46.9
0:01:24.2
0:00:58.4
0:00:58.7
0:01:16.8
0:01:20.1
0:01:07.1
0:01:19.2
0:02:35.0
0:02:25.8
0:04:39.1
0:01:58.5
0:01:00.3
0:03:07.1
0:01:54.9
0:02:11.6
0:02:15.7

T-2
Time
0:00:49.7
0:01:16.0
0:01:02.3
0:00:46.0
0:01:17.3
0:01:36.8
0:03:33.9

-- Run --

Rnk

Time

-- Run --

n

1
2
3

|:U
=3

Time
0:57:02.6
1:09:11.2
1:08:00.8

- Run --

Time
1:13:31.2

-- Run --

|:U
=3

Time
0:47:22.4

-- Run --

n

1
2
3

Time
0:34:20.8
0:43:21.1
0:43:14.2

-- Run --

0
abwn =S

Time
0:41:42.2
0:46:46.1
0:58:37.3
1:00:28.1
1:17:29.8

-- Run --

0
>

(DGJ\IO‘)UI#Q)I\)—'&|

Time
0:40:14.4
0:40:44.4
0:45:50.3
0:43:45.9
0:44:23.5
0:47:15.6
0:58:34.9
1:00:34.4
0:55:12.9
0:55:34.4
0:58:42.0
0:59:32.0
1:04:54.6
0:59:51.9
1:00:15.8
0:55:53.9
1:01:23.8
1:21:38.4

-- Run --

nk

NOoO O~ WN =

Time
0:39:59.2
0:43:06.2
0:44:59.0
0:47:21.8
0:46:14.5
0:50:54.0
0:49:40.1

Total
Time

Total
Time
2:45:26.2
3:16:52.8
3:19:47.5

Total
Time
3:36:16.9

Total
Time
2:45:09.5

Total
Time
1:57:02.5
2:17:16.5
2:38:50.9

Total
Time
2:24:18.9
2:34:37.9
3:00:55.9
3:08:15.7
3:56:01.9

Total
Time
2:10:48.9
2:16:36.3
2:25:32.5
2:26:03.5
2:28:33.3
2:33:02.3
2:44:34.4
2:44:35.9
2:47:59.9
2:58:27.1
3:01:03.9
3:02:20.5
3:04:17.8
3:05:16.8
3:05:42.2
3:07:55.5
3:15:30.2
3:28:15.1

Total
Time
2:10:29.5
2:18:31.7
2:26:21.8
2:27:03.2
2:30:41.9
2:43:28.7
2:51:15.4

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
8
9
10
11
12
13

Place
1

ONO O~ WN

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Place
1

ONO O~ WN

©

11
12
13
14
15

Place
1

ONO O~ WN

Overall*
Place
56
60
66
72
73
87

Overall*
Place
5
18
22
23
24
26
27
34
39
40
43
52
63
76
79
82
84
86
88

Overall*
Place
10
11
29
30
31
35
41
49
53
55
57
65
71
78
85

Overall*
Place
2
7
12
15
37
50
59
67

Name
Daniel Ward
Kurt Argys
Matt Arnoldy
Steve Lewis
Aaron Berry
Dan Neal

Name

Brian Clarke

Paul Judy

Curtis Hutchins

Jj Hunt

Matthew Cohen
David Fujimoto
Mark Urquhart
Dan Mahlum
Mark Lesyna
Gary Ennis
Alejandro Escoto
Anthony Yadron
Jeremy Britten
Jakob Lichtenberg
Anil Malladi

Paul Slater

Kevin Wagner
Bob Samer
Wisanu Charoenkul

Name

James Carpenter
Maxwell Long
Patrick Rowland
Rutilio Clark
Paul Stahlke
Thomas Wolf
Andrew Morlidge
Arno Harteveld
Tom McBride
Brian Larson
Gerald Grubbs
David Blank
Brett McLeod
Steven Brooks
Pat Doohan

Name

Tony Gerbino

Eric Hagen

Geoff Wilwerding
Joseph Evankovich
Peter Litwin

Brad Thomas
Kirby Schaufler
Trent Myers

Olympic Divisions

Bib No
1080
1075
1074
1085
1073
1086

Bib No
1094
1103
1093
1106
1105
1104
1087
1092
1090
1099
1098
1096
1101
1095
1089
1102
1149
1088
1100

Bib No
1112
1116
1150
1115
1108
1107
1145
1109
1046
1118
1148
1117
1111
1114
1110

Bib No
1154
1125
1123
1121
1120
1124
1126
1119

-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk  Time Time
37 4  0:27:14.8 0:01:33.1
35 11 0:38:22.2 0:03:01.8
35 8  0:30:22.7 0:02:10.6
38 10  0:31:04.4 0:03:43.6
35 7 0:29:10.5 0:02:26.2
39 12 0:39:29.9 0:03:06.8
Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk  Time Time
41 2 0:21:26.1 0:01:13.4
43 6 0:27:27.8 0:00:52.7
41 3 0:25:38.2 0:01:47.0
44 5  0:26:43.4 0:01:26.3
43 4 0:26:20.0 0:02:01.0
43 7 0:27:42.7 0:01:19.4
40 1 0:20:13.7 0:01:18.0
41 9  0:28:37.6 0:01:38.6
40 10 0:28:51.5 0:02:35.0
42 8  0:28:07.1 0:01:49.0
42 11 0:30:39.6 0:01:17.4
42 13 0:32:22.2 0:02:13.1
42 14 0:33:38.6 0:04:55.8
41 18 0:36:45.5 0:01:55.7
40 19 0:39:42.5 0:03:30.1
43 12 0:31:16.5 0:05:36.4
40 15  0:33:58.6 0:02:03.4
40 16 0:34:35.6 0:02:27.7
42 17 0:36:29.5 0:04:30.7
Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk  Time Time
46 3 0:25:16.3 0:01:18.3
48 4  0:25:23.7 0:01:05.7
49 6 0:26:07.5 0:01:08.9
47 9  0:27:455 0:01:52.3
45 5  0:25:38.5 0:01:42.0
45 7  0:26:14.6 0:03:13.1
46 10 0:29:06.3 0:01:30.9
45 1 0:22:58.9 0:01:16.3
48 8 0:27:01.5 0:02:37.9
49 12 0:32:29.3 0:02:55.2
49 11 0:30:54.8 0:02:16.1
48 2 0:25:05.5 0:02:16.9
46 13 0:35:17.2 0:03:08.1
47 14 0:36:47.5 0:03:11.1
45 15  0:37:22.5 0:03:04.0
Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk  Time Time
50 5  0:23:22.7 0:00:42.1
53 3 0:22:16.7 0:00:58.1
53 1 0:19:25.7 0:01:33.2
51 6  0:28:01.3 0:01:51.0
50 7 0:30:58.8 0:01:19.2
53 2 0:21:13.8 0:03:21.9
54 4 0:22:29.2 0:02:04.4
50 8  0:34:40.7 0:02:58.1
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-- Bike -

Rnk

Time
1:20:46.3
1:16:11.4
1:29:57.5
1:29:20.8
1:24:37.0
1:28:14.5

-- Bike -

0
GOSN AOW A|:
=

[
ONOwUoOWhAN=2 o

Time
1:07:14.2
:10:35.5
:13:24.6
:12:18.9
:12:56.9
114:22.3
:14:00.0
:10:19.6
:16:45.8
:15:30.3
:19:24.5
1:17:39.5
1:23:36.9
1:22:33.2
1:23:12.9
1:29:22.7
1:33:49.6
1:32:30.8
1:30:50.2

-- Bike -

nk

Time
1:06:36.7
1:09:37.8
1:13:51.5
1:12:45.0
1:14:01.9
1:13:24.3
1:12:39.1
1:21:11.9
1:24:54.0
1:22:34.5
1:28:54.3
1:22:08.2
1:24:37.5
1:29:32.1
1:28:46.0

-- Bike -

0
>
=

GJ\IO‘)U’I#Q)I\)—‘|

Time
1:03:38.1
1:09:02.2
1:12:39.4
1:07:51.2
1:12:30.9
1:27:50.5
1:33:44.2
1:23:42.5

T-2
Time
0:00:58.2
0:01:49.3
0:01:48.0
0:04:20.7
0:01:10.3
0:01:08.0

T-2
Time
0:00:49.2
0:00:49.9
0:01:25.1
0:00:57.7
0:01:38.7
0:00:57.0
0:01:29.8
0:00:58.5
0:01:18.3
0:01:04.1
0:00:34.8
0:02:41.8
0:01:00.8
0:02:26.5
0:03:50.1
0:03:40.6
0:02:16.0
0:02:22.3
0:03:14.5

T-2
Time
0:01:03.1
0:00:52.4
0:00:46.7
0:01:00.0
0:00:56.1
0:01:17.1
0:00:46.6
0:01:26.4
0:01:42.4
0:01:48.2
0:01:57.3
0:01:44.2
0:00:57.2
0:01:47.4
0:02:26.7

T-2
Time
0:00:41.7
0:00:58.9
0:01:14.2
0:01:13.7
0:01:34.4
0:03:10.8
0:01:19.4
0:01:58.7

-- Run --

Rnk
8
9

10

12
13

Time
1:03:32.7
0:59:19.8
0:59:33.1
0:57:41.4
1:09:07.3
1:12:04.7

-- Run --

0
>
=

(DGJ\IO‘)U’I#Q)I\)—‘|

Time
0:42:39.4
0:45:48.4
0:44:48.7
0:45:44 1
0:45:21.3
0:44:21.5
0:51:53.1
0:52:16.6
0:49:40.1
0:51:17.1
0:50:14.3
0:53:18.9
0:59:02.1
1:04:59.2
1:03:45.2
1:06:05.8
1:04:31.6
1:05:50.7
1:10:20.2

-- Run --

- 0
SWomNoO RN =5
=

g
—_

12
13
14
15

Time
0:44:25.2
0:42:57.2
0:50:10.9
0:49:11.7
0:50:36.8
0:50:23.9
0:57:10.0
0:59:43.3
0:54:35.0
0:51:54.6
0:52:58.2
1:12:34.6
1:01:45.6
0:58:48.7
1:05:07.2

-- Run --

0
>
=

GJ\IO‘)U’I#Q)I\)—‘|

Time
0:38:49.2
0:43:39.9
0:45:42.4
0:43:44.3
0:50:13.3
0:51:36.9
0:59:00.2
1:00:56.0

Total
Time
2:54:05.1
2:58:44.5
3:03:51.9
3:06:10.9
3:06:31.3
3:24:03.9

Total
Time
2:13:22.3
2:25:34.3
2:27:03.6
2:27:10.4
2:28:17.9
2:28:42.9
2:28:54.6
2:33:50.9
2:39:10.7
2:39:47.6
2:42:10.6
2:48:15.5
3:02:14.2
3:08:40.1
3:14:00.8
3:16:02.0
3:16:39.2
3:17:471
3:25:25.1

Total
Time
2:18:39.6
2:19:56.8
2:32:05.5
2:32:34.5
2:32:55.3
2:34:33.0
2:41:12.9
2:46:36.8
2:50:50.8
2:51:41.8
2:57:00.7
3:03:49.4
3:05:45.6
3:10:06.8
3:16:46.4

Total
Time
2:07:13.8
2:16:55.8
2:20:34.9
2:22:41.5
2:36:36.6
2:47:13.9
2:58:37.4
3:04:16.0

Penalty

Penalty

0:02:00.0

Penalty

Penalty



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty
Male 55 to 59
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty
1 13 Steven Wade 1128 56 1 0:24:45.1 0:01:14.6 2 1:09:46.6 0:00:54.7 1 0:44:54.8 2:21:35.8
2 14 Paul Palumbo 1155 55 2 0:25:15.3 0:01:18.3 1 1:06:24.3 0:00:56.4 2 0:47:53.1 2:21:47.4
3 42 Tom Helpenstell 1127 55 3 0:26:49.7 0:01:50.5 3 1:22:42.0 0:01:16.7 3 0:48:59.0 2:41:37.9
4 77 Andrew Smith 1129 57 6 0:33:22.8 0:03:00.4 4 1:28:32.1 0:02:38.2 4 1:01:42.0 3:09:15.5
5 80 Mike Walsh 1156 58 5 0:29:43.2 0:03:32.3 5 1:37:39.2 0:01:44.0 5 1:02:26.6 3:15:05.3
6 83 John Marquis 1130 57 4 0:29:22.2 0:02:02.7 6 1:43:38.2 0:02:27.5 6 0:58:38.6 3:16:09.2
Male 65 to 69
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty
1 33 Donn Livoni 1134 68 1 0:22:18.0 0:02:16.7 1 1:13:39.7 0:01:27.5 1 0:53:37.3 2:33:19.2
2 48 David Lee Williams 1132 65 2 0:24:48.3 0:02:38.5 2 1:20:28.4 0:01:17.4 2 0:56:29.1 2:45:41.7
Male 70 and over
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty
1 91 Patrick Damron 1135 73 1 0:52:15.5 0:07:30.5 1 1:36:17.3 0:02:20.9 1 1:35:51.1 4:14:15.3
Clydesdale
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty
1 1 Michael Wallace 1021 41 1 0:25:54.6 0:01:19.0 1 1:09:30.9 0:01:01.7 1 0:52:15.4 2:30:01.6
2 2 Kevin Kay 1138 43 3 0:28:37.1 0:02:18.1 2 1:16:26.8 0:01:37.5 2 0:57:12.2 2:46:11.7
3 3 Mike Nathlich 1140 48 4 0:29:04.0 0:02:04.9 4 1:22:50.4 0:01:21.7 3 1:02:29.0 2:57:50.0
4 4 Geoff Owen 1137 43 2 0:28:04.4 0:03:15.6 3 1:22:02.1 0:01:52.4 4 1:05:39.8 3:00:54.3
5 5 Bryan Lee 1157 52 5 0:35:41.0 0:05:50.2 5 1:26:20.8 0:02:49.8 5 1:09:19.2 3:20:01.0
6 6 Carl Cogdill 1139 45 6 0:40:42.7 0:05:48.0 6 1:49:38.3 0:02:36.1 6 1:14:22.6 3:53:07.7
Relay
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Penalty
Blue Fire Juniors - Emily
Foster, Courtney Klein,
1 1 Kyla Shade 1142 1 0:28:27.1 0:00:32.2 2 1:32:34.0 0:00:19.8 1 0:43:32.0 2:45:25.1
Nuria and Chad - Nuria
2 2 Martinez, Chad Taylor 1036 2 0:31:20.2 0:02:22.2 1 1:20:35.4 0:00:28.1 2 0:52:46.3 2:47:32.2
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Lake Stevens Triathlon 2014

Sprint Overall Results
Saturday, September 06, 2014

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Age
Place Name BibNo Age Gender Group
1 Matt Koenigs 1333 34 M 130-34
2 Mason Nicol 1216 19 M 10-19
3 Joshua Fitchitt 1345 41 M 140-44
4 Beat Fountain 1390 M 20-19
5 Jeff Fairbanks 1221 36 M 135-39
6 Kyle Hedges 1311 22 M 120-24
7 Brad Hodkinson 1308 18 M 30-19
8 Stacia Mclnnes 1279 47 F 145-49
9 Mark Drangsholt 1224 57 M 155-59
10 Bri Gibson 1227 17 F 10-19
1 Steven Counter 1177 45 M 145-49
12 Benjamin Brauer 1193 44 M 240-44
13 Jesse Mohrland 1172 39 M 235-39
14 Jessica Allemaw 1168 26 F 125-29
15 Dave Hoag 1194 46 M 245-49
16 Mike Harsh 1175 36 M 335-39
17 Mike Bronn 1356 51 M 150-54
18 Gael Thomson 1267 41 F 140-44
19 Micki Hopkins 1261 38 F 135-39
20  Tyler Free 1336 35 M 4 35-39
21 Team Summers 1394 M 40-19
22 John Brewer 1354 50 M 250-54
23  Christopher Anderson 1307 17 M 50-19
24 Ryan French 1341 38 M 535-39
25  Shon Serles 1198 33 M 230-34
26 Ryan Pflueger 1323 31 M 330-34
27  Tyler Kaye 1318 27 M 125-29
28 Corey Schlosser-Hall 1350 46 M 345-49
29 Austin Hughes 1179 19 M 60-19
30  Bradley Hammond 1364 58 M 255-59
31 Shannon Middleton 1260 37 F 235-39
32 Alastair Willis 1222 43 M 340-44
33  Katie Opie 1263 39 F 335-39
34  Gretchen Pflueger 1242 32 F 130-34
35  Joshua Christos 1305 16 M 70-19
36 Patrick Conrick 1320 29 M 225-29
37 Erin Kellenberg 1237 29 F 225-29
38 lan Sloan 1211 35 M 6 35-39
39 Amanda Heep 1183 37 F 4 35-39
40 David Wilson 1348 44 M 4 40-44
41 Daniel Leach 1328 33 M 4.30-34
42 Michelle Ohlson 1244 32 F 230-34
43 Douglas Hettinger 1214 59 M 3 55-59
44 Garrett Royce 1357 53 M 3 50-54
45  Michael Matagi 1304 16 M 80-19
46 Brian Carruthers 1189 29 M 325-29
47 Deborah Potts 1273 43 F 240-44
48  Ned Gebert 1196 55 M 4 55-59
49  Jessica Zylstra 1184 30 F 330-34

Sprint Overall

Div
.
)
)
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

-- Swim --

Rnk

3
13
20

1

8
25
22
18
26
15
11
21
12

9
16
44
70
49
29
32

2
24

5
36
57
89
79
47
68
39
80
40
23
10

4
56
14

127
72
100
66
17
101
38
77
105
28
88
81

Time
0:07:35.6
0:08:46.1
0:09:43.8
0:07:11.6
0:08:17.3
0:09:55.8
0:09:46.6
0:09:30.5
0:09:56.3
0:09:15.0
0:08:36.6
0:09:44.9
0:08:45.1
0:08:32.8
0:09:16.5
0:10:52.3
0:11:45.0
0:11:05.8
0:10:05.6
0:10:17.1
0:07:12.8
0:09:50.0
0:08:01.6
0:10:27.3
0:11:19.2
0:12:33.1
0:11:569.7
0:11:03.1
0:11:42.4
0:10:38.4
0:11:59.8
0:10:39.6
0:09:48.4
0:08:33.6
0:07:54.9
0:11:19.1
0:09:01.1
0:13:57.4
0:11:46.1
0:13:00.3
0:11:39.5
0:09:19.2
0:13:01.3
0:10:37.9
0:11:56.2
0:13:17.3
0:10:05.0
0:12:32.6
0:12:00.6

T-1
Time
0:00:32.1
0:00:31.1
0:00:54.7
0:00:30.3
0:01:27.3
0:00:49.6
0:00:53.7
0:00:56.4
0:00:46.8
0:00:42.5
0:01:15.8
0:01:08.5
0:01:23.8
0:00:40.9
0:01:16.9
0:01:28.8
0:01:16.8
0:01:13.7
0:01:09.8
0:01:04.2
0:00:37.6
0:01:16.2
0:01:35.8
0:01:28.3
0:01:08.8
0:01:38.2
0:01:41.4
0:01:07.7
0:01:43.9
0:00:59.2
0:01:12.6
0:00:33.5
0:01:03.9
0:01:44.6
0:00:57.1
0:03:01.0
0:01:26.2
0:00:58.6
0:00:50.3
0:01:45.0
0:02:43.9
0:01:04.0
0:02:16.0
0:01:54.3
0:01:18.2
0:01:48.1
0:01:25.9
0:01:30.3
0:01:26.2

-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
1 0:25:21.1
2 0:25:43.3
4 0:26:01.5
29 0:29:47.8
9 0:27:32.1
12 0:27:58.6
23 0:29:06.2
8 0:27:15.6
3 0:25:57.9
17 0:28:23.1
7 0:26:53.4
13 0:28:03.8
11 0:27:51.1
33  0:29:53.5
5 0:26:31.6
10 0:27:46.4
6 0:26:36.4
22 0:28:57.4
20 0:28:46.7
32 0:29:51.4
100 0:34:48.1
31 0:29:51.3
40  0:30:46.2
14 0:28:05.2
25 0:29:28.5
18 0:28:39.4
35 0:30:06.4
28 0:29:42.8
60  0:31:53.6
15 0:28:14.8
37  0:30:15.3
19 0:28:45.8
27  0:29:39.7
70 0:32:20.3
80  0:33:13.8
48 0:31:07.3
55  0:31:35.2
16 0:28:16.2
34  0:29:58.3
39  0:30:28.2
41 0:30:47.4
36  0:30:08.3
26 0:29:33.2
47  0:31:06.3
62  0:31:59.1
54  0:31:30.0
38  0:30:23.1
44 0:31:00.2
52 0:31:22.9
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Rate
23.2MPH
22.9MPH
22.6MPH
19.7MPH
21.4MPH
21.0MPH
20.2MPH
21.6MPH
22.7MPH
20.7MPH
21.9MPH
21.0MPH
21.1MPH
19.7MPH
22, 2MPH
21.2MPH
22 1MPH
20.3MPH
20.4MPH
19.7MPH
16.9MPH
19.7MPH
19.1MPH
20.9MPH
20.0MPH
20.5MPH
19.5MPH
19.8MPH
18.4MPH
20.8MPH
19.4MPH
20.5MPH
19.8MPH
18.2MPH
17.7MPH
18.9MPH
18.6MPH
20.8MPH
19.6MPH
19.3MPH
19.1MPH
19.5MPH
19.9MPH
18.9MPH
18.4MPH
18.7MPH
19.4MPH
19.0MPH
18.7MPH

T-2
Time
0:00:30.6
0:00:31.4
0:00:36.2
0:00:27.9
0:00:38.8
0:00:33.1
0:00:34.1
0:00:30.6
0:00:32.5
0:00:31.4
0:01:03.0
0:00:45.0
0:00:45.2
0:00:36.1
0:01:04.2
0:01:08.2
0:01:12.1
0:00:43.3
0:00:57.8
0:00:42.0
0:00:32.7
0:00:45.0
0:00:31.8
0:00:28.8
0:00:58.8
0:00:43.6
0:00:59.8
0:00:46.4
0:01:13.7
0:00:43.2
0:01:27.0
0:00:52.2
0:00:53.8
0:01:06.5
0:00:32.9
0:00:59.9
0:00:39.3
0:00:51.0
0:01:22.7
0:00:46.2
0:01:09.8
0:00:48.6
0:00:52.2
0:01:08.6
0:00:25.4
0:01:02.8
0:00:54.6
0:01:37.7
0:01:06.1

-- Run --

Rnk

WA O OO =N

10
16

27
25
46
18
23
14
30
22
12
29
36
42
21
24
13
35

74
19
72
68
38
60
15
65
45
48
28
34
103
41
58
47
26
93
40
54

Time
0:18:19.8
0:18:17.4
0:20:05.2
0:19:39.0
0:20:46.2
0:19:33.2
0:18:29.9
0:21:24.9
0:22:34.0
0:21:16.0
0:22:19.4
0:20:34.3
0:23:06.2
0:22:56.1
0:25:03.4
0:22:22.9
0:22:46.3
0:21:56.5
0:23:32.3
0:22:45.9
0:21:39.4
0:23:26.0
0:24:15.6
0:24:54.9
0:22:42.3
0:22:47.0
0:21:51.9
0:24:14.4
0:20:28.2
0:26:46.5
0:22:29.0
0:26:36.0
0:26:27.8
0:24:32.0
0:25:55.5
0:22:09.1
0:26:16.8
0:24:58.8
0:25:08.2
0:23:12.0
0:23:40.1
0:28:48.1
0:24:44.7
0:25:52.7
0:25:03.6
0:23:05.0
0:28:14.2
0:24:38.7
0:25:42.4

Pace
5:39/M
5:39/M
6:12/M
6:04/M
6:25/M
6:02/M
5:42/M
6:36/M
6:58/M
6:34/M
6:53/M
6:21/M
7:08/M
7:05/M
7:44/M
6:54/M
7:02/M
6:46/M
7:16/M
7:01/M
6:41/M
7:14/M
7:29/M
7:41/M
7:00/M
7:02/M
6:45/M
7:29/M
6:19/M
8:16/M
6:56/M
8:13/M
8:10/M
7:34/M
8:00/M
6:50/M
8:06/M
7:42/M
7:45/M
7:10M
7:18/M
8:53/M
7:38/M
7:59/M
7:44/M
7:07/M
8:43/M
7:36/M
7:56/M

Total
Time
0:52:19.2
0:53:49.3
0:57:21.4
0:57:36.6
0:58:41.7
0:58:50.3
0:58:50.5
0:59:38.0
0:59:47.5
1:00:08.0
1:00:08.2
1:00:16.5
1:01:51.4
1:02:39.4
1:03:12.6
1:03:33.6
1:03:36.6
1:03:56.7
1:04:32.2
1:04:40.6
1:04:50.6
1:05:08.5
1:05:11.0
1:05:24.5
1:05:37.6
1:06:21.3
1:06:39.2
1:06:54.4
1:07:01.8
1:07:22.1
1:07:23.7
1:07:27.1
1:07:53.6
1:08:17.0
1:08:34.2
1:08:36.4
1:08:58.6
1:09:02.0
1:09:05.6
1:09:11.7
1:10:00.7
:10:08.2
110:27.4
:10:39.8
110:42.5
110:43.2
111:02.8
111:19.5
111:38.2

-- Age Graded --
Penalty Time Percent

0:50:05.8 90.565
0:52:58.5 85.645
0:53:37.2 84.614
0:57:36.6  ---—--
0:55:44.5 81.394
0:58:22.7 77.718
0:57:57.0 78.293
0:55:33.5 91.586
0:51:45.8 87.650
0:58:34.6 86.867
0:55:48.6 81.294
0:56:02.5 80.959
0:58:08.1 78.043
1:02:28.8 81.442
0:58:19.3 77.793
1:00:21.7 75.164
0:57:01.4 79.564
1:00:53.4 83.567
1:02:06.3 81.933
1:01:38.1 73.612
1:04:50.6  -----
0:58:41.9 77.294
1:04:14.0 70.634
1:01:41.3 73.548
1:03:08.2 71.861
1:04:26.5 70.406
1:06:00.3 68.737
1:01:44.0 73.495
1:05:58.5 68.769
0:57:54.8 78.343
1:05:04.9 78.186
1:02:49.7 72.213
1:05:06.4 78.155
1:06:56.9 76.005
1:04:55.4 69.883
1:07:16.4 67.442
1:08:11.7 74.616
1:05:47.2 68.967
1:06:43.3 76.264
1:04:20.1 70.522
1:07:21.3 67.360
1:08:45.9 73.996
1:00:08.3 75.443
1:02:41.5 72.371
1:06:56.9 67.769
1:09:20.7 65.427
1:07:10.4 75.751
1:02:37.0 72.457
1:10:37.3 72.051

21
51
33
45
56
63
35
62
14
16
42
17
23
60
73
28
61
22
54
74
29
26
40
69
86
25
38
44



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Jeff Groshell
Chris Chesson
Colin Downey
Scott Hale

Alison Scheiderer
Brian Wallace
Doug Peterson
Arthur Moss-Hawkins
Glen Cushman
Katherine Ritchey
Albert Froling
Jennifer Gettmann
Megan Wolfe
Hanna Fredrikson
Johnathon Janowiecki
Kristina Johnson
Brett McKinnon
Thiebaut Herzog
Tonya Heike

Amy Margolis
Athena Lyons
Ryan Peterson
Kerri Love
Raffaela Oeler
Zach Brown

Stacy Olson
Maura Sullivan
Sheila Benson
James Warren
Catherine Baller
Sandra John

Amy Keiper
Elizabeth Shepard
Mike Hunziker
Jesse Karp

Chris Chrobak
Steven Keller
Karey Jamison
Calsee Hendrickson
Nora Kerwick
Joshua Jurovcik
Laura Garcia
William Comyns
Joy Sloan

Mary Craig

Tyler Owen

Cory Baker
Jonathan Kellenberg
Edie Cox

Esther O'Reilly
Brad Johnson
Sprint Team Gunnar
Gabriel Loh

Paul Stolarczuk
Brad Lewis

Sprint Overall

Bib No
1346
1361
1332
1366
1174
1338
1319
1309
1363
1241
1316
1276
1246
1255
1210
1231
1326
1317
1271
1272
1206
1343
1379
1170
1324
1289
1187
1217
1176
1239
1287
1233
1294
1362
1058
1337
1370
1258
1204
1208
1330
1185
1303
1205
1270
1301
1313
1334
1188
1173
1167
1393
1192
1195
1213

Age Gender

42
56
34
59
33
37
28
20
57
32
26
44
33
34
27
24
33
27
42
43
31
39
39
29
31
51
45
51
35
30
49
25
54
57
31
36
64
35
31
50
34
41
15
31
42
14
24
35
64
33
59

38
49
60

<
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Age
Group
540-44
5 55-59
530-34
6 55-59
430-34
7 35-39
4 25-29
220-24
7 55-59
530-34
525-29
340-44
6 30-34
7 30-34
6 25-29
120-24
6 30-34
7 25-29
4 40-44
540-44
830-34
835-39
535-39
325-29
7 30-34
1 50-54
245-49
250-54
9 35-39
9 30-34
345-49
4 25-29
350-54
855-59
830-34
10 35-39
1 60-64
6 35-39
10 30-34
4 50-54
9 30-34
6 40-44
90-19
11 30-34
7 40-44
10 0-19
320-24
11 35-39
1 60-64
12 30-34
9 55-59
11 0-19
12 35-39
4 45-49
260-64

Div
.
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1

-- Swim --

Rnk

129
19
75
85
27
55
35

132
30

135

154
74
33
96

123
31
63
64
73
76

107

116
67
99

201
51
43
87
86

121
54

110
45
83
93
53
46

144

103

117
97
78
58

165

133

170

136

175

128

102
82

157
84

156
37

Time
0:14:04.0
0:09:39.1
0:11:53.6
0:12:26.8
0:10:02.5
0:11:121
0:10:25.8
0:14:08.3
0:10:08.3
0:14:12.0
0:14:58.5
0:11:51.5
0:10:17.8
0:12:44.5
0:13:563.7
0:10:09.1
0:11:32.6
0:11:34.2
0:11:49.5
0:11:55.0
0:13:21.8
0:13:45.9
0:11:40.5
0:12:58.4
0:17:58.1
0:11:07.8
0:10:52.2
0:12:28.6
0:12:28.6
0:13:52.8
0:11:10.5
0:13:25.0
0:10:57.9
0:12:12.9
0:12:40.0
0:11:10.3
0:11:02.6
0:14:36.5
0:13:09.8
0:13:49.4
0:12:565.3
0:11:57.2
0:11:20.3
0:15:35.4
0:14:10.1
0:15:45.9
0:14:13.2
0:15:561.2
0:14:02.5
0:13:06.6
0:12:07.3
0:15:09.3
0:12:14.8
0:15:07.2
0:10:37.7

T-1
Time
0:02:34.1
0:01:48.2
0:01:44.5
0:01:45.4
0:03:13.0
0:01:51.0
0:02:31.8
0:02:17.4
0:02:25.7
0:01:32.0
0:02:23.7
0:01:42.7
0:01:48.3
0:01:35.0
0:02:18.5
0:01:37.8
0:01:26.6
0:02:26.8
0:01:40.8
0:01:46.4
0:01:33.4
0:02:30.7
0:02:22.4
0:02:01.1
0:02:54.2
0:01:02.3
0:02:03.3
0:02:06.7
0:02:11.4
0:01:29.2
0:02:04.0
0:01:24.0
0:01:30.2
0:02:50.1
0:01:46.2
0:02:55.4
0:01:48.8
0:03:24.0
0:01:27.8
0:02:18.0
0:02:47.4
0:01:45.2
0:01:00.9
0:01:47.9
0:00:45.9
0:02:45.9
0:03:11.0
0:01:27.1
0:02:35.6
0:03:13.6
0:03:36.4
0:00:55.3
0:03:30.6
0:02:44.1
0:01:16.7

-- Bike -

Rnk

24
46
43
58
69
30
66
21
56
64
59
73
45
67
65
138
116
132
77
84
72
42
49
83
50
125
137
107

95
88
128
86
68
82
89
61
129
110
79
111
90
96
57
53
87
103
63
71
98
93
127
113
75
123

Time
0:29:26.6
0:31:06.2
0:30:58.3
0:31:51.3
0:32:17.2
0:29:50.9
0:32:11.7
0:28:55.2
0:31:39.2
0:32:04.8
0:31:51.8
0:32:36.8
0:31:03.9
0:32:14.5
0:32:05.0
0:36:41.7
0:35:41.6
0:36:20.2
0:32:55.9
0:33:47.9
0:32:36.0
0:30:50.2
0:31:11.9
0:33:25.9
0:31:21.4
0:36:04.2
0:36:41.0
0:35:07.6
0:33:18.9
0:34:12.1
0:33:54.1
0:36:14.9
0:33:49.5
0:32:17.0
0:33:21.1
0:33:55.3
0:31:57.2
0:36:15.7
0:35:17.4
0:33:09.5
0:35:17.6
0:34:00.7
0:34:13.9
0:31:47.8
0:31:25.8
0:33:50.5
0:34:54.3
0:32:03.5
0:32:27.5
0:34:19.6
0:34:09.0
0:36:11.3
0:35:32.9
0:32:53.1
0:36:00.5
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Rate
20.0MPH
18.9MPH
19.0MPH
18.5MPH
18.2MPH
19.7MPH
18.3MPH
20.3MPH
18.6MPH
18.3MPH
18.5MPH
18.0MPH
18.9MPH
18.2MPH
18.3MPH
16.0MPH
16.5MPH
16.2MPH
17.9MPH
17.4MPH
18.0MPH
19.1MPH
18.9MPH
17.6MPH
18.8MPH
16.3MPH
16.0MPH
16.7MPH
17.7MPH
17.2MPH
17.3MPH
16.2MPH
17.4MPH
18.2MPH
17.6MPH
17.3MPH
18.4MPH
16.2MPH
16.7MPH
17.7MPH
16.7MPH
17.3MPH
17.2MPH
18.5MPH
18.7MPH
17.4MPH
16.8MPH
18.3MPH
18.1MPH
17.1MPH
17.2MPH
16.3MPH
16.5MPH
17.9MPH
16.3MPH

T-2
Time
0:01:03.8
0:00:48.0
0:01:16.4
0:00:58.6
0:00:58.2
0:00:55.2
0:00:31.6
0:01:22.8
0:01:30.4
0:00:42.4
0:00:34.0
0:00:51.4
0:01:22.3
0:00:45.7
0:01:34.9
0:00:23.6
0:00:53.6
0:01:12.5
0:00:49.8
0:00:57.6
0:00:43.0
0:01:29.3
0:01:18.3
0:00:52.7
0:01:36.7
0:00:50.2
0:01:12.2
0:01:04.2
0:01:18.5
0:00:52.5
0:00:56.8
0:00:36.5
0:01:00.6
0:01:43.9
0:01:39.5
0:01:38.2
0:01:14.9
0:00:40.8
0:00:29.7
0:01:55.5
0:00:37.8
0:01:24.1
0:00:45.6
0:01:39.0
0:00:41.6
0:00:29.3
0:00:41.5
0:01:40.6
0:01:34.1
0:01:11.6
0:02:12.2
0:00:25.9
0:00:29.5
0:01:22.0
0:01:06.6

-- Run --

Rnk

39
95
63
44
51
94
69
56
77
37
31
66
112
79
43
62
49
32
89
78
82
80
110
67
17
84
57
61
86
70
107
50
121
98
96
100
143
33
92
87
83
119
137
97
142
76
75
105
114
91
90
85
109
104
136

Time
0:24:34.9
0:28:28.0
0:26:01.7
0:24:56.7
0:25:28.7
0:28:19.3
0:26:31.4
0:25:47.0
0:26:53.3
0:24:27.1
0:23:35.5
0:26:26.6
0:29:15.4
0:26:57.2
0:24:56.2
0:25:57.0
0:25:15.1
0:23:36.3
0:27:54.3
0:26:57.0
0:27:11.5
0:27:01.7
0:29:10.6
0:26:27.2
0:22:21.5
0:27:32.6
0:25:50.5
0:25:55.8
0:27:37.8
0:26:33.5
0:28:59.2
0:25:26.8
0:30:07.1
0:28:32.2
0:28:30.3
0:28:37.5
0:32:23.5
0:23:36.3
0:28:14.0
0:27:44.9
0:27:19.5
0:29:55.6
0:31:59.4
0:28:30.7
0:32:19.5
0:26:51.8
0:26:51.2
0:28:54.0
0:29:20.6
0:28:11.7
0:28:07.4
0:27:36.6
0:29:09.0
0:28:52.5
0:31:58.9

Pace
7:35/M
8:47/M
8:02/M
7:42/M
7:52/M
8:44/M
8:11/M
7:57/M
8:18/M
7:33/M
717M
8:10/M
9:02/M
8:19/M
7:42/M
8:01/M
7:48/M
717M
8:37/M
8:19/M
8:23/M
8:20/M
9:00/M
8:10/M
6:54/M
8:30/M
7:58/M
8:00/M
8:31/M
8:12/M
8:57/M
7:51/M
9:18/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:50/M
10:00/M
717M
8:43/M
8:34/M
8:26/M
9:14/M
9:52/M
8:48/M
9:58/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:55/M
9:03/M
8:42/M
8:41/M
8:31/M
9:00/M
8:55/M
9:52/M

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Total
Time

111:43.4
111:49.5
111:54.5
111:58.8
111:59.6
112:08.5
112:12.3
112:30.7
112:36.9
112:68.3
113:23.5
113:29.0
113:47.7
114:16.9
114:48.3
114:49.2
114:49.5
:15:10.0
115:10.3
115:23.9
116:25.7
115:37.8
115:43.7
115:45.3
116:11.9
116:37.1
116:39.2
116:42.9
116:55.2
:17:00.1
117:04.6
117:.07.2
117:25.3
117:36.1
17:571
118:16.7
118:27.0
118:33.3
118:38.7
118:57.3
118:57.6
119:02.8
119:20.1
119:20.8
119:22.9
119:43.4
119:61.2
:19:56.4
:20:00.3
:20:03.1
:20:12.3
:20:18.4
:20:56.8
:20:58.9
:21:00.4

|
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)

-- Age Graded --
Time Percent
:06:55.8 67.788
:02:37.1 72.456
:08:51.2 65.895
:01:26.3 73.847
:10:23.5 72.287
:08:16.5 66.453
111:09.2 63.765
111:33.8 63.400
:02:51.9 72171
111:32.7 71122
:113:02.1 62.122
:09:13.7 73.502
112:09.2 70.522
112:25.8 70.253
114:04.7 61.247
114:39.9 68.149
111:69.2 63.027
114:26.2 60.952
111:19.6 71.340
11:17.2 71.379
114:09.4 68.617
111:04.8 63.830
112:37.2 70.069
:14:53.8 67.939
:14:00.0 61.311
110:02.2 72.654
111:57.3 70.716
:10:07.5 72.563
113:18.1 61.896
1156:564.7 67.031
11:16.1 71.398
117:.07.2 65.980
:09:08.3 73.597
:07:10.9 67.534
115:42.2 59.932
114:20.4 61.031
:04:14.8 70.620
116:23.1 66.615
117:19.2 65.810
112:43.6 69.966
:115:36.3 60.010
1156:16.2 67.602
112:03.3 62.967
:118:00.5 65.228
115:19.3 67.556
:10:10.0 64.661
119:39.1 56.962
116:10.8 59.557
:06:58.2 75.981
118:16.3 65.010
:08:27.6 66.274
20:18.4 -
116:20.6 59.430
113:24.5 61.805
:08:39.0 66.089

104
34
55
57

111
65
97

114
48
47
64
91
58
67

110
36
50
37

105
76
46
83
32
72

125

113
52
78
85
59

123
70
98
87
7
90

147

126
24
88
81

130
107
82



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Name

Mariana Greene
Dana Wiedenhoft
Briana Obenhuber
Imei Hsu

Sergey Lomakin
Christina Grasher
Sara Rubio

Sara Larson

Bill Giller

Scott Pridmore
Adam Lathrop
Emily Rapp

Flint Jamison
Lyman Carpenter
Dusty Marcell
Jestin Sheehan
Mark Chisa

Erica Taylor
Athena Petterson
David Gardner
Carter Holloway
Jill Losik

Ben Carlson
Adrienne Schlosser-Hall
Ciara Benson
Stephanie Poole
Robert Mattingly
CycleU 3

Leslie Heller

Larry McDonough
Beverly Fichtenberg
Alicia Konkel

Sara Brown

Erin Letey

Mandy Cook
Stacy Edwards
Janna Walker

Jill Cochran
Andrew Clark
Isaac Gust

Bob Merriman
Cari King

Beth Vickery
Elena Pullen-Venema
Greg Courtenay
Sonja Devenney
Carley Adamek
Matthew Dixon
Calvin Vander Veen
Heather Wallace
Jennifer Grabaskas
Frewin Hermer
Caitlin Arias
Hazel Borden
Robert Burch

Sprint Overall

Bib No

1245
1186
1201
1280
1327
1250
1395
1286
1372
1212
1385
1219
1331
1360
1248
1312
1355
1374
1226
1322
1310
1249
1306
1274
1200
1275
1315
1391
1240
1365
1207
1230
1378
1266
1269
1259
1247
1384
1314
1302
1367
1264
1282
1268
1347
1262
1257
1344
1342
1180
1218
1339
1229
1254
1369

32
44
25
47
33
33
30
49
68
38
25
28
34
55
33
24
51
29
15
30
21
33
16
44
17
44
26

31
59
33
23
36
40
4
36
33
61
25
14
60
39
48
4
42
38
35
40
39
39
31
37
22
34
63

Age Gender

F

S a2 mEZamam a2 aaamamaEamEamamamEamEmamEsmEsEsmEsssI MM

Age
Group
13 30-34
8 40-44
525-29
4 45-49
10 30-34
14 30-34
15 30-34
545-49
165-69
13 35-39
825-29
6 25-29
11 30-34
10 55-59
16 30-34
420-24
4 50-54
7 25-29
20-19
12 30-34
520-24
17 30-34
120-19
940-44
30-19
10 40-44
9 25-29
130-19
18 30-34
11 55-59
19 30-34
220-24
7 35-39
11 40-44
12 40-44
835-39
20 30-34
2 60-64
10 25-29
14 0-19
3 60-64
9 35-39
6 45-49
13 40-44
6 40-44
10 35-39
11 35-39
7 40-44
14 35-39
12 35-39
2130-34
15 35-39
320-24
2230-34
4 60-64

Div
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1

-- Swim --

Rnk

60

52

34

115
94

142
162
134
61

120
141
126
191
190
119
195
146
179

62
189
166
160
131

98
153
184
167

92
112
104

65
147
158
150
171

91
178
113

50
183
207

41
186

108
204
143
145
106
168
114
42
197
176

Time
0:11:21.2
0:11:09.5
0:10:19.0
0:13:44.0
0:12:43.9
0:14:33.5
0:15:32.2
0:14:11.3
0:11:271
0:13:52.7
0:14:32.9
0:13:56.0
0:17:12.2
0:17:09.7
0:13:52.0
0:17:21.8
0:14:46.9
0:16:00.8
0:08:13.7
0:11:27.9
0:16:55.3
0:15:38.6
0:15:25.0
0:14:06.7
0:12:56.1
0:14:57.7
0:16:10.3
0:15:43.0
0:12:39.8
0:13:29.6
0:13:14.8
0:11:38.2
0:14:48.7
0:15:09.9
0:14:55.7
0:15:47.3
0:12:38.5
0:16:00.3
0:13:37.0
0:11:07.3
0:16:08.3
0:18:31.5
0:10:46.1
0:16:21.6
0:18:34.5
0:13:24.5
0:18:22.9
0:14:35.0
0:14:40.4
0:13:17.7
0:15:43.8
0:13:42.9
0:10:47.5
0:17:24.6
0:15:52.9

T-1
Time
0:02:50.8
0:02:19.5
0:02:30.3
0:02:59.7
0:02:13.6
0:01:44.7
0:01:37.7
0:02:04.0
0:01:22.1
0:02:06.4
0:03:25.0
0:01:24.1
0:02:32.4
0:02:00.5
0:02:59.2
0:02:15.6
0:01:59.5
0:05:23.5
0:01:36.6
0:03:19.2
0:02:38.5
0:01:59.9
0:02:25.7
0:01:47.8
0:03:23.8
0:02:23.5
0:03:51.6
0:00:42.1
0:01:25.2
0:02:22.9
0:03:15.9
0:02:37.4
0:02:03.7
0:03:17.5
0:03:15.9
0:03:04.7
0:02:46.5
0:05:25.0
0:03:57.6
0:03:09.7
0:04:56.9
0:02:32.4
0:01:43.2
0:02:09.7
0:02:36.9
0:02:02.2
0:04:05.4
0:04:14.4
0:04:07.7
0:01:44.9
0:02:30.8
0:04:16.8
0:03:05.0
0:02:02.5
0:04:20.5

-- Bike -

Rnk

133
74
112
99
156
158
109
91
94
76
118
104
85
92
102
150
78
97
196
169
106
101
51
136
190
117
166
122
135
114
139
141
108
105
134
130
164
121
195
178
144
147
152
168
126
171
154
157
159
145
148
165
187
142
140

Time
0:36:23.4
0:32:46.2
0:35:28.0
0:34:23.5
0:39:09.3
0:39:16.0
0:35:14.4
0:34:03.0
0:34:11.2
0:32:53.8
0:35:44.7
0:34:59.8
0:33:48.1
0:34:05.0
0:34:51.9
0:38:08.7
0:33:08.4
0:34:18.0
0:45:06.2
0:40:37.2
0:35:07.0
0:34:49.9
0:31:21.7
0:36:35.7
0:43:49.3
0:35:42.8
0:40:03.9
0:35:54.9
0:36:32.9
0:35:34.9
0:36:47.4
0:37:11.1
0:35:12.2
0:35:04.7
0:36:32.3
0:36:16.7
0:40:02.5
0:35:50.6
0:44:54.5
0:41:37.5
0:37:27.7
0:37:49.4
0:38:19.3
0:40:09.2
0:36:11.2
0:40:41.4
0:38:50.1
0:39:12.5
0:39:19.2
0:37:36.1
0:37:51.6
0:40:03.6
0:43:19.3
0:37:20.0
0:37:04.2
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Rate
16.2MPH
17.9MPH
16.6MPH
17.1MPH
15.0MPH
15.0MPH
16.7MPH
17.3MPH
17.2MPH
17.9MPH
16.5MPH
16.8MPH
17.4MPH
17.3MPH
16.9MPH
15.4MPH
17.7MPH
17.1MPH
13.0MPH
14.5MPH
16.7MPH
16.9MPH
18.8MPH
16.1MPH
13.4MPH
16.5MPH
14.7MPH
16.4MPH
16.1MPH
16.5MPH
16.0MPH
15.8MPH
16.7MPH
16.8MPH
16.1MPH
16.2MPH
14.7MPH
16.4MPH
13.1MPH
14.1MPH
15.7MPH
15.5MPH
15.3MPH
14.6MPH
16.3MPH
14.5MPH
15.1MPH
15.0MPH
15.0MPH
15.6MPH
15.5MPH
14.7MPH
13.6MPH
15.8MPH
15.9MPH

T-2
Time
0:01:04.1
0:01:45.2
0:01:20.2
0:01:16.5
0:00:36.3
0:00:34.5
0:00:29.9
0:00:42.1
0:00:54.1
0:01:02.4
0:01:29.9
0:01:20.1
0:00:46.3
0:02:11.7
0:01:09.9
0:01:02.0
0:01:35.0
0:03:01.0
0:00:29.1
0:01:04.3
0:00:44.3
0:01:07.5
0:01:49.6
0:01:11.0
0:00:39.5
0:01:51.6
0:00:34.5
0:00:36.7
0:01:20.0
0:02:14.7
0:01:09.2
0:01:36.2
0:00:45.6
0:01:40.5
0:01:28.9
0:01:16.5
0:00:44.2
0:01:28.2
0:01:15.5
0:01:20.6
0:02:07.1
0:01:37.5
0:00:44.0
0:01:12.1
0:01:24.9
0:01:26.3
0:01:08.3
0:02:16.1
0:02:11.2
0:01:35.6
0:01:19.0
0:02:27.5
0:01:52.5
0:01:12.9
0:01:49.8

-- Run --

Rnk

118
153
138
115
81

53

106
129
166
147
88

134
117
99

130
59

157
73

120
108
125
145
175
148
55

132
64

160
174
163
159
177
178
154
144
141
149
123
52

139
101
111
196
126
135
152
102
127
128
191
167
131
150
164
151

Time
0:29:42.4
0:33:27.8
0:32:00.5
0:29:22.2
0:27:03.3
0:25:39.0
0:28:54.5
0:31:00.0
0:34:25.1
0:32:39.4
0:27:48.0
0:31:52.1
0:29:32.6
0:28:32.4
0:31:17.7
0:25:54.9
0:33:35.4
0:26:40.5
0:29:59.4
0:29:06.4
0:30:27.2
0:32:36.6
0:35:17.9
0:32:39.7
0:25:43.0
0:31:39.5
0:26:08.1
0:34:02.7
0:35:02.6
0:34:08.3
0:33:59.5
0:35:29.0
0:35:46.9
0:33:30.8
0:32:30.9
0:32:19.2
0:32:39.7
0:30:25.5
0:25:29.2
0:32:03.1
0:28:38.7
0:29:12.9
0:38:15.7
0:30:42.6
0:31:54.4
0:33:08.0
0:28:45.8
0:30:56.3
0:30:56.3
0:37:22.3
0:34:26.9
0:31:24.2
0:32:54.4
0:34:11.0
0:33:06.6

Pace
9:10/M
10:19/M
9:53/M
9:04/M
8:21/M
7:55/M
8:55/M
9:34/M
10:37/M
10:05/M
8:35/M
9:50/M
9:07/M
8:48/M
9:39/M
8:00/M
10:22/M
8:14/M
9:15/M
8:59/M
9:24/M
10:04/M
10:53/M
10:05/M
7:56/M
9:46/M
8:04/M
10:30/M
10:49/M
10:32/M
10:29/M
10:57/M
11:02/M
10:20/M
10:02/M
9:58/M
10:05/M
9:23/M
7:52/M
9:54/M
8:50/M
9:01/M
11:48/M
9:29/M
9:51/M
10:14/M
8:52/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
11:32/M
10:38/M
9:41/M
10:09/M
10:33/M
10:13/M

Total
Time
1:21:21.9
1:21:28.2
1:21:38.0
1:21:45.9
1:21:46.4
1:21:47.7
1:21:48.7
1:22:00.4
1:22:19.6
1:22:34.7
1:23:00.5
1:23:32.1
1:23:51.6
1:23:59.3
1:24:10.7
1:24:43.0
1:25:05.2
1:25:23.8
1:25:25.0
1:25:35.0
1:25:52.3
1:26:12.5
1:26:19.9
1:26:20.9
1:26:31.7
1:26:35.1
1:26:48.4
1:26:59.4
1:27:00.5
1:27:50.4
1:28:26.8
1:28:31.9
1:28:37.1
1:28:43.4
1:28:43.7
1:28:44.4
1:28:51.4
1:29:09.6
1:29:13.8
1:29:18.2
1:29:18.7
1:29:43.7
1:29:48.3
1:30:35.2
1:30:41.9
1:30:42.4
1:31:12.5
1:31:14.3
1:31:14.8
1:31:36.6
1:31:52.1
1:31:55.0
1:31:58.7
1:32:11.0
1:32:14.0

-- Age Graded --
Penalty Time Percent

1:19:46.5 63.785
1:16:45.1 66.296
1:21:38.0 62.332
1:16:10.7 66.796
1:18:40.3 57.671
1:19:58.5 63.624
1:20:39.2 63.090
1:15:49.6 67.106
1:04:17.9 70.563
1:17:52.9 58.256
1:23:00.5 54.658
1:22:49.5 61.436
1:20:17.8 56.503
1:13:44.0 61.533
1:22:18.4 61.823
1:24:30.1 53.692
1:16:16.6 59.482
1:24:25.7 60.269
1:20:59.3 62.829
1:23:30.3 54.333
1:24:58.5 53.393
1:24:17.5 60.367
1:21:445 55.505
1:21:20.9 62.551
1:24:17.3 60.369
1:21:34.3 62.380
1:26:23.1 52.521
1:26:59.4  -—---
1:25:32.5 59.485
1:14:58.6 60.513
1:26:28.8 58.840
1:27:28.1 58.174
1:25:52.4 59.255
1:24:47 1 60.016
1:24:29.4 60.225
1:25:59.4 59.174
1:26:52.8 58.568
1:14:50.2 67.994
1:29:13.8 50.847
1:18:35.9 57.725
1:15:41.3 59.944
1:26:02.7 59.136
1:23:21.2 61.046
1:26:15.5 58.990
1:24:38.2 53.606
1:27:17.3 58.294
1:28:41.3 57.374
1:25:27.0 53.096
1:25:45.5 52.906
1:27:51.0 57.922
1:30:19.2 56.338
1:26:59.4 52.156
1:29:57.6 56.563
1:29:53.1 56.610
1:16:11.5 59.548

144

138
159
109
150
108
106
166
129
118

99
162
170
117
155
101
116
102
176

128
115
135
139
131
122
120
132
136

66
182
143
124
133
112
134
168
137
145
171
173
141
152
177
149
148
127



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

Name

Daniel Usenko
Gretchen Miller Carpenter
Rebecca Wade
Barrick Benson
Brittany Smith
Charlette McGinnis
Ryan Jacobson
Maegan Petersen
Kevin Lavering
Christa Bassett Ross
Mark Eidem

Kim Liebscher
Rachel Arnold
Stephanie McCarty
Julianne Mattson
Hiram Brown

Paul Rudnick
Jason Bengtson
Kristy Traynor
Katie Pratt
Kimberly Wiersma
Jennifer Carroll
Tatum Benson
Andrea Ide

Bonnie Arias
Eleanor Rodde
Melissa De Borja
Jonathan Sandquist
Victoria Godyn
Amy Bonertz

Lisa Froling
Amanda Brennan
Tim McNamara
Jeff Gust

Janice Skredsvig
Molly Lamb
Katharine Durkee
Cort Dunlap

Cory Van Duren
Tiffany Curtis
Lettie Hylarides
Dan Martinez
Morgan Sherrill
Oly Team Gunnar
Wright Noel

Mike McCally
Grand Buddies
Melissa Wentz-Melbourne
Michelle Girgus
Lisa Ravenel
Carole Noel
Jennifer Austin
Amy Kreitzberg
Charles Davis
Carol Vezzani

Sprint Overall

Bib No
1190
1299
1295
1199
1234
1284
1325
1265
1352
1256
1223
1277
1252
1228
1285
1387
171
1191
1253
1297
1382
1181
1225
1381
1290
1220
1014
1300
1398
1243
1232
1202
1353
1389
1293
1169
1235
1386
1197
1251
1296
1215
1203
1141
1351
1388
1392
1397
1400
1178
1288
1291
1377
1368
1376

Age Gender

29
60
57
53
27
48
32
40
49
35
58
45
33
22
49
42
47
38
34
59
43
36
13
42
51
13
33
13
40
32
25
26
72
49
54
28
28
34
35
33
57
51
28

48
48

40
50
28
50
52
34
61
32

<
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Age
Group
11 25-29
3 60-64
1 55-59
550-54
825-29
7 45-49
13 30-34
14 40-44
545-49
13 35-39
12 55-59
845-49
2330-34
420-24
945-49
8 40-44
6 45-49
16 35-39
24 30-34
255-59
15 40-44
14 35-39
40-19
16 40-44
550-54
50-19
2530-34
150-19
17 40-44
26 30-34
9 25-29
10 25-29
170-99
7 45-49
6 50-54
11 25-29
12 25-29
14 30-34
17 35-39
27 30-34
355-59
6 50-54
13 25-29
16 0-19
845-49
945-49
17 0-19
18 40-44
7 50-54
14 25-29
850-54
9 50-54
28 30-34
5 60-64
29 30-34

Div
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
2
3
1
2
3
4
4
1
1
1
2
1
2

-- Swim --

Rnk

206
125
69
203
109
211
48
173
177
202
169
90
215
174
59
139
196
111
182
148
187
180

161
137
118
124
217

155
138
188
216
210
122
152
7

140
172
95
193
149
194
212
223
199
200
164
192
159
151
221
214

Time
0:18:29.4
0:13:54.4
0:11:42.4
0:18:22.5
0:13:24.5
0:20:01.2
0:11:03.2
0:15:50.2
0:15:53.8
0:18:11.6
0:15:44.4
0:12:36.9
0:21:34.7
0:15:50.9
0:11:20.9
0:14:26.7
0:17:23.8
0:13:29.5
0:16:07.5
0:14:50.9
0:16:38.5
0:16:02.1
0:08:12.7
0:15:30.3
0:14:25.3
0:13:50.8
0:13:54.2
0:22:20.8

0:19:23.5
0:15:03.2
0:14:25.7
0:16:51.2
0:22:16.4
0:19:48.4
0:13:53.0
0:14:56.9
0:11:46.1
0:18:27.7
0:14:32.7
0:15:47.8
0:12:44.4
0:17:16.8
0:14:53.9
0:17:18.1
0:20:10.0
0:29:30.2
0:17:32.2
0:17:33.8
0:15:34.5
0:17:12.3
0:15:19.3
0:14:56.6
0:26:20.1
0:20:43.4

T-1
Time
0:02:59.9
0:01:41.6
0:01:55.4
0:04:42.3
0:01:53.6
0:03:52.5
0:03:49.3
0:02:23.3
0:03:21.9
0:02:45.9
0:46:20.0
0:05:34.5
0:02:05.9
0:02:57.2
0:02:02.7
0:04:50.1
0:03:20.9
0:02:18.3
0:02:53.2
0:06:29.4
0:03:55.9
0:02:56.0
0:01:33.8
0:01:57.8
0:03:06.8
0:03:30.8
0:03:22.7
0:05:49.4
0:28:04.2
0:03:47.3
0:02:29.7
0:01:45.3
0:06:00.0
0:03:50.5
0:03:56.5
0:01:50.9
0:01:32.0
0:04:37.7
0:04:32.0
0:02:03.3
0:03:15.6
0:05:55.5
0:03:02.0
0:01:09.5
0:04:11.8
0:10:22.8
0:01:07.7
0:05:22.2
0:05:18.8
0:02:28.9
0:03:05.5
0:08:25.0
0:05:06.5
0:03:43.2
0:02:47.7

-- Bike -

Rnk

191
149
146
160
181
161
177
163
170
162

167
124
182
202
151
153
155
189
120
183
175
217
194
207
198
193
186
115
180
205
188
179
203
174
218
204
176
173
184
197
143
200
210
221
172
201
213
214
220
206
185
212
119
216

Time
0:44:13.7
0:37:57.2
0:37:44.8
0:39:22.2
0:42:04.1
0:39:22.4
0:41:20.8
0:39:44.7
0:40:40.5
0:39:40.3

0:40:05.1
0:36:00.9
0:42:18.1
0:45:45.0
0:38:16.1
0:38:37.2
0:38:50.4
0:43:31.0
0:35:49.2
0:42:43.1
0:41:15.5
0:52:02.7
0:44:48.8
0:48:41.1
0:45:17.5
0:44:39.4
0:43:17.8
0:35:40.7
0:42:01.8
0:47:29.1
0:43:28.9
0:41:51.3
0:46:23.9
0:41:01.3
0:52:54.2
0:47:14.0
0:41:16.8
0:40:51.0
0:42:48.5
0:45:09.7
0:37:23.0
0:45:24.6
0:50:08.8
0:54:09.6
0:40:41.4
0:45:34.5
0:51:15.9
0:51:21.2
0:53:30.4
0:48:39.3
0:42:59.0
0:50:38.1
0:35:47.0
0:51:28.8
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Rate
13.3MPH
15.5MPH
15.6MPH
14.9MPH
14.0MPH
14.9MPH
14.2MPH
14.8MPH
14.5MPH
14.8MPH

14.7MPH
16.3MPH
13.9MPH
12.9MPH
15.4MPH
15.2MPH
15.1MPH
13.5MPH
16.4MPH
13.8MPH
14.3MPH
11.3MPH
13.1MPH
12.1MPH
13.0MPH
13.2MPH
13.6MPH
16.5MPH
14.0MPH
12.4MPH
13.5MPH
14.1MPH
12.7MPH
14.3MPH
11.1MPH
12.4MPH
14.2MPH
14.4MPH
13.7MPH
13.0MPH
15.7MPH
13.0MPH
11.7MPH
10.9MPH
14.5MPH
12.9MPH
11.5MPH
11.5MPH
11.0MPH
12.1MPH
13.7MPH
11.6MPH
16.4MPH
11.4MPH

T-2
Time
0:00:48.7
0:01:44.2
0:01:45.6
0:01:58.2
0:00:55.0
0:01:34.0
0:01:48.0
0:01:01.4
0:02:24.3
0:01:48.0

0:02:09.4
0:01:00.0
0:00:47.7
0:00:47.4
0:01:31.6
0:00:56.9
0:03:37.1
0:02:14.5
0:04:57.3
0:01:33.1
0:02:42.0
0:00:58.4
0:00:59.4
0:02:54.1
0:01:54.5
0:01:37.4
0:01:20.3
0:04:27.6
0:00:50.2
0:01:16.5
0:00:34.3
0:02:45.4
0:01:03.3
0:02:37.3
0:01:11.2
0:00:55.3
0:01:47.0
0:02:31.7
0:01:08.6
0:01:38.0
0:02:49.9
0:01:46.1
0:00:56.4
0:01:24.1
0:01:37.2
0:01:32.3
0:02:52.6
0:02:49.8
0:01:18.3
0:02:42.2
0:04:24.9
0:01:37.2
0:03:13.7
0:01:11.8

-- Run --

Rnk

7
194
204
113
179
116
186
185
158
165
169
183
181
176
192
199
189
202
161
190
170
171
195
193
140
188
198
122
172
187
173
210
182
124
184
168
201
214
200
209
206
219
203
207
133
180
146
156
155
197
208
213
218
220
212

Time
0:26:34.2
0:37:63.7
0:40:20.9
0:29:16.0
0:35:56.9
0:29:25.0
0:37:00.5
0:36:47.0
0:33:44.2
0:34:13.3
0:34:46.5
0:36:33.2
0:36:23.0
0:35:23.1
0:37:36.5
0:38:35.4
0:37:21.4
0:39:57.3
0:34:05.1
0:37:21.8
0:34:47.2
0:34:52.1
0:38:01.3
0:37:49.0
0:32:11.3
0:37:14.0
0:38:31.3
0:30:12.8
0:34:52.4
0:37:04.7
0:34:56.6
0:43:05.0
0:36:30.4
0:30:27.1
0:36:39.8
0:34:40.1
0:39:51.5
0:45:08.2
0:38:46.3
0:42:38.9
0:40:30.9
0:47:51.1
0:40:19.6
0:41:29.7
0:31:40.3
0:35:58.3
0:32:37.7
0:33:32.9
0:33:32.5
0:38:30.4
0:42:02.0
0:45:05.3
0:46:38.6
0:49:54.9
0:44:34.1

Pace
8:12/M
11:42/M
12:27/M
9:02/M
11:05/M
9:05/M
11:25M
11:21/M
10:25/M
10:34/M
10:44/M
11:17/M
11:14/M
10:55/M
11:36/M
11:55/M
11:32/M
12:20M
10:31/M
11:32/M
10:44/M
10:46/M
11:44/M
11:40/M
9:56/M
11:30/M
11:53/M
9:19/M
10:46/M
11:26/M
10:47/M
13:18/M
11:16/M
9:24/M
11:19/M
10:42/M
12:18/M
13:56/M
11:58/M
13:10M
12:30M
14:46/M
12:27/M
12:48/M
9:46/M
11:06/M
10:04/M
10:21/M
10:21/M
11:53/M
12:58/M
13:55/M
14:24/M
15:24/M
13:45M

Total
Time
1:33:05.9
1:33:11.1
1:33:29.1
1:33:41.2
1:34:14.1
1:34:15.1
1:35:01.8
1:35:46.6
1:36:04.7
1:36:39.1
1:36:50.9
1:36:59.1
1:37:04.5
1:37:17.0
1:37:32.5
1:37:39.9
1:37:40.2
1:38:12.6
1:38:51.3
1:39:28.6
1:39:37.8
1:39:47.7
1:40:48.9
1:41:05.3
1:41:18.6
1:41:47.6
1:42:05.0
1:43:01.1
1:43:04.9
1:43:07.5
1:43:15.1
1:43:19.2
1:43:58.3
1:44:01.2
1:44:03.3
1:44:29.4
1:44:29.7
1:44:35.8
1:45:08.7
1:45:12.0
1:46:22.0
1:46:43.9
1:47:49.1
1:48:38.3
1:48:43.9
1:48:49.7
1:50:22.4
1:50:35.8
1:50:36.1
1:51:22.5
1:563:41.3
1:56:13.5
1:568:57.0
1:58:58.9
2:00:45.8

Penalty

02:00.0

02:00.0

02:00.0

-- Age Graded --
Time Percent

1:31:17.4 49.700
1:18:17.1 64.998
1:21:06.6 62.734
1:23:07.0 54.586
1:33:42.1 54.305
1:27:28.8 58.166
1:31:51.4 49.393
1:31:31.5 55.596
1:27:05.6 52.094
1:33:58.9 54.143
1:23:15.3 54.496
1:31:02.5 55.891
1:34:55.0 53.610
1:35:08.9 53.479
1:30:11.4 56.418
1:31:08.3 49.782
1:29:35.4 50.642
1:32:37.5 48.983
1:36:23.4 52.790
1:24:29.0 60.229
1:34:11.8 54.019
1:36:42.2 52.619
1:27:53.9 57.890
1:35:55.1 53.050
1:32:36.4 54.947
1:28:45.1 57.334
1:39:48.8 50.980
1:27:46.4 51.691
1:38:30.3 51.656
1:41:06.5 50.326
1:43:15.1 49.282
1:43:01.6 49.389
1:15:27.6 60.125
1:34:17.6 48.117
1:32:55.3 54.760
1:43:36.1 49.115
1:43:36.4 49.113
1:40:09.1 45.301
1:40:11.9 45.280
1:42:51.6 49.469
1:32:17.2 55.137
1:35:40.8 47.419
1:46:54.1 47.599
1:48.383  --—---
1:39:09.0 45.759
1:39:14.3 45.719
1:50:224  -—---
1:45:41.2 48.146
1:41:52.6 49.947
1:50:25.7 46.079
1:44:43.2 48.590
1:45:25.4 48.266
1:565:59.0 43.872
1:39:59.1 45.378
1:58:24.1 42.976

Rnk

187

89
100
160
163
140
189
154
178
164
161
153
167
169
151
186
183
194
174
119
165
175
142
172
157
146
181
179
180
184
191
190
121
198
158
192
193
205
206
188
156
200
199

202
203

197
185
201
195
196
208
204
210



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
DNF
DNF

Name

Kristin Gibson
Rowena Beaudry
Sharon Johnson
Jeremy Carmen
Shary Van
Karina McCally
Robert Meeks
Jasmine Riach
Karen Lam
David Morris
Barb Tatham
Dorothy Perkins

Sprint Overall

Bib No

1399
1375
1380
1321
1209
1373
1182
1396
1278
1371
1292
1298

47
31
40
29
50
19
47
36
45
67
53
59

Age Gender

-

Age
Group
10 45-49
30 30-34
19 40-44
12 25-29
10 50-54
60-19
10 45-49
15 35-39
11 45-49
265-69
50-54
55-59

Div
4
2
2
1
1
2
1
4
1
1
1
1

-- Swim --

Rnk

185
220
222
219
163
224
213
181
218
198
130

Time

0:16:17.9
0:25:37.8
0:29:25.2
0:23:37.6
0:15:33.7
0:57:09.1
0:20:37.0
0:16:02.6
0:22:41.4
0:17:27.7
0:14:05.1

T-1
Time
0:28:08.6
0:03:40.0
0:02:40.8
0:09:58.5
0:04:25.6
0:09:28.9
0:04:03.8
0:04:13.7
0:09:47.9
0:04:59.6
0:03:02.1
0:07:31.4

-- Bike -

Rnk

199
223
211
192
219
222
131
208
209
224
215
225

Time
0:45:17.7
0:55:06.6
0:50:15.2
0:44:23.9
0:53:07.1
0:54:13.5
0:36:17.1
0:49:55.3
0:49:57.5
0:57:15.3
0:51:23.3
1:55:30.2
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Rate
13.0MPH
10.7MPH
11.7MPH
13.2MPH
11.1MPH
10.8MPH
16.2MPH
11.8MPH
11.8MPH
10.3MPH
11.4MPH
5.09MPH

T-2
Time
0:01:36.1
0:02:09.1
0:01:08.0
0:02:15.8
0:02:49.7
0:02:42.6
0:00:35.1
0:02:16.1
0:02:14.2
0:03:22.3

-- Run --

Rnk

217
215
211
205
216
221
162
223
224
222

Time
0:46:26.2
0:45:12.2
0:43:06.3
0:40:25.5
0:45:31.6
0:49:55.9
0:34:06.3
0:55:32.5
0:55:33.1
0:51:52.3

Pace
14:20M
13:57/M
13:18/M
12:28/M
14:03/M
15:24/M
10:31/M
17:08/M
17:09/M
16:00/M

Total
Time
2:01:28.6
2:02:25.8
2:02:48.1
2:06:28.9
2:09:31.6
2:11:54.6
2:12:11.4
2:12:34.6
2:13:35.3
2:20:10.9

-- Age Graded --
Penalty Time Percent

1:563:10.6 44.960
2:00:22.0 42.274
1:57:21.0 43.361
2:04:01.4 36.582
1:59:18.6 42.649
2:05:04.8 40.681
2:01:16.3 37.417
2:08:28.2 39.608
2:05:24.1 40.577
1:50:55.3 40.903

Rnk

207
212
209
218
211
214
217
216
215
213



Lake Stevens Triathlon 2014

Sprint Age Group Results
Saturday, September 06, 2014

*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

=y

A WON

Place

=y

A WON

Place

R
SIS0 NoO AN =

Place

ONO O~ WN =

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
2
47
79
81

Overall*
Place
19
53
64
74

Overall*
Place
3
9
23
29
41
45
68
84
85
87
88
91

Overall*
Place
8
11
13
14
15
17
18
22
27
32
35
38
39
43
46
48
51
52
57
63
65
73
76
82
83
89

Name

Name

Bri Gibson
Athena Petterson
Tatum Benson
Eleanor Rodde

Name

Kristina Johnson
Alicia Konkel
Caitlin Arias
Stephanie McCarty

Name

Jessica Allemaw
Erin Kellenberg
Raffaela Oeler
Amy Keiper
Briana Obenhuber
Emily Rapp
Brittany Smith
Lisa Froling
Amanda Brennan
Molly Lamb
Katharine Durkee
Lisa Ravenel

Name

Gretchen Pflueger
Michelle Ohlson
Jessica Zylstra
Alison Scheiderer
Katherine Ritchey
Megan Wolfe
Hanna Fredrikson
Athena Lyons
Catherine Baller
Calsee Hendrickson
Joy Sloan

Esther O'Reilly
Mariana Greene
Christina Grasher
Dusty Marcell

Jill Losik

Leslie Heller
Beverly Fichtenberg
Janna Walker
Jennifer Grabaskas
Hazel Borden
Rachel Arnold
Kristy Traynor
Melissa De Borja
Amy Bonertz
Tiffany Curtis

Sprint Divisions

Bib No

Bib No
1227
1226
1225
1220

Bib No
1231
1230
1229
1228

Bib No
1168
1237
1170
1233
1201
1219
1234
1232
1202
1169
1235
1178

Bib No
1242
1244
1184
1174
1241
1246
1255
1206
1239
1204
1205
1173
1245
1250
1248
1249
1240
1207
1247
1218
1254
1252
1253
1014
1243
1251

Age

Age
17
15
13
13

Age
24
23
22
22

Age
26
29
29
25
25
28
27
25
26
28
28
28

Age
32
32
30
33
32
33
34
31
30
31
31
33
32
33
33
33
31
33
33
31
34
33
34
33
32
33

-- Swim --

Rnk

Female 19 and under

Time

-- Swim --

Rnk

3
2
1
4

Time
0:09:15.0
0:08:13.7
0:08:12.7
0:13:50.8

T-1
Time

T-1
Time
0:00:42.5
0:01:36.6
0:01:33.8
0:03:30.8

-- Bike -

Rnk

Time

-- Bike -

nk

1
2
3
4

Female 20 to 24

-- Swim --

Rnk

AN W=

Time
0:10:09.1
0:11:38.2
0:10:47.5
0:15:50.9

T1
Time
0:01:37.8
0:02:37.4
0:03:05.0
0:02:57.2

Time
0:28:23.1
0:45:06.2
0:52:02.7
0:45:17.5

-- Bike -

nk

A WON =

Female 25 to 29

-- Swim --

Rnk

o wo s~N-=

~N©o o

Time
0:08:32.8
0:09:01.1
0:12:58.4
0:13:25.0
0:10:19.0
0:13:56.0
0:13:24.5
0:15:03.2
0:14:25.7
0:13:53.0
0:14:56.9
0:15:34.5

T-1
Time
0:00:40.9
0:01:26.2
0:02:01.1
0:01:24.0
0:02:30.3
0:01:24.1
0:01:53.6
0:02:29.7
0:01:45.3
0:01:50.9
0:01:32.0
0:02:28.9

Time
0:36:41.7
0:37:11.1
0:43:19.3
0:42:18.1

-- Bike -

0

nk

\lU’l(a)O‘)-hl\)—k|

. a
ne oo

Female 30 to 34

-- Swim --

Rnk

Time
0:08:33.6
0:09:19.2
0:12:00.6
0:10:02.5
0:14:12.0
0:10:17.8
0:12:44.5
0:13:21.8
0:13:52.8
0:13:09.8
0:15:35.4
0:13:06.6
0:11:21.2
0:14:33.5
0:13:52.0
0:15:38.6
0:12:39.8
0:13:14.8
0:12:38.5
0:15:43.8
0:17:24.6
0:21:34.7
0:16:07.5
0:13:54.2
0:19:23.5
0:14:32.7

T-1
Time
0:01:44.6
0:01:04.0
0:01:26.2
0:03:13.0
0:01:32.0
0:01:48.3
0:01:35.0
0:01:33.4
0:01:29.2
0:01:27.8
0:01:47.9
0:03:13.6
0:02:50.8
0:01:44.7
0:02:59.2
0:01:59.9
0:01:25.2
0:03:15.9
0:02:46.5
0:02:30.8
0:02:02.5
0:02:05.9
0:02:53.2
0:03:22.7
0:03:47.3
0:02:03.3
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Time
0:29:53.5
0:31:35.2
0:33:25.9
0:36:14.9
0:35:28.0
0:34:59.8
0:42:04.1
0:47:29.1
0:43:28.9
0:52:54.2
0:47:14.0
0:53:30.4

-- Bike -

0

nk

coja\louwoom-h—xl\:|

14
12
19
15
16
13
17
18
20
21
23
25
24
26
22

Time
0:32:20.3
0:30:08.3
0:31:22.9
0:32:17.2
0:32:04.8
0:31:03.9
0:32:14.5
0:32:36.0
0:34:12.1
0:35:17.4
0:31:47.8
0:34:19.6
0:36:23.4
0:39:16.0
0:34:51.9
0:34:49.9
0:36:32.9
0:36:47.4
0:40:02.5
0:37:51.6
0:37:20.0
0:36:00.9
0:43:31.0
0:44:39.4
0:42:01.8
0:42:48.5

T-2
Time

T-2
Time
0:00:31.4
0:00:29.1
0:00:58.4
0:01:54.5

Time
0:00:23.6
0:01:36.2
0:01:52.5

0:00:47.7

Time
0:00:36.1
0:00:39.3
0:00:52.7
0:00:36.5
0:01:20.2
0:01:20.1
0:00:55.0
0:01:16.5
0:00:34.3
0:01:11.2
0:00:55.3
0:01:18.3

Time
0:01:06.5
0:00:48.6
0:01:06.1
0:00:58.2
0:00:42.4
0:01:22.3
0:00:45.7
0:00:43.0
0:00:52.5
0:00:29.7
0:01:39.0
0:01:11.6
0:01:04.1
0:00:34.5
0:01:09.9
0:01:07.5
0:01:20.0
0:01:09.2
0:00:44.2
0:01:19.0
0:01:12.9
0:01:00.0
0:02:14.5
0:01:37.4
0:00:50.2
0:01:08.6

-- Run --
Bnk  Time
-- Run --
Bnk  Time
1 0:21:16.0
2 0:29:59.4
3 0:38:01.3
4 0:37:14.0
-- Run --
Bnk  Time
1 0:25:57.0
2 0:35:29.0
3 0:32:54.4
4 0:35:23.1
-- Run --
Bnk  Time
1 0:22:56.1
2 0:26:16.8
3 0:26:27.2
4 0:25:26.8
5 0:32:00.5
6 0:31:52.1
7 0:35:56.9
8 0:34:56.6
9 0:43:05.0
10  0:34:40.1
11 0:39:51.5
12 0:38:30.4
-- Run --
Bnk  Time
1 0:24:32.0
2 0:28:48.1
3 0:25:42.4
4 0:25:28.7
5 0:24:27.1
6 0:29:15.4
7 0:26:57.2
8 0:27:11.5
9 0:26:33.5
10 0:28:14.0
11 0:28:30.7
12 0:28:11.7
13 0:29:42.4
14 0:25:39.0
15 0:31:17.7
16  0:32:36.6
17  0:35:02.6
18  0:33:59.5
19  0:32:39.7
20 0:34:26.9
21 0:34:11.0
22 0:36:23.0
23 0:34:05.1
24 0:38:31.3
25 0:37:04.7
26  0:42:38.9

Total

Time Penalty

Total
Time
1:00:08.0
1:25:25.0
1:40:48.9
1:41:47.6

Penalty

Total
Time
1:14:49.2
1:28:31.9
1:31:58.7
1:37:17.0

Penalty

Total
Time
1:02:39.4
1:08:58.6
1:15:45.3
1:17:07.2
1:21:38.0
1:23:32.1
1:34:14.1
1:43:15.1
1:43:19.2
1:44:29.4
1:44:29.7
1:51:22.5

Penalty

0:02:00.0

Total
Time
1:08:17.0
:10:08.2
:11:38.2
:11:59.6
:12:58.3
:13:47.7
:14:16.9
115:25.7
:17:00.1
:18:38.7
1:19:20.8
1:20:03.1
1:21:21.9
1:21:47.7
1:24:10.7
1:26:12.5
1:27:00.5
1:28:26.8
1:28:51.4
1:31:52.1
1:32:11.0
1:37:04.5
1:38:51.3
1:42:05.0
1:43:07.5
1:45:12.0 0:02:00.0

Penalty
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Bike --

Time

-- Bike -

Time
0:28:46.7
0:30:15.3
0:29:39.7
0:29:58.3
0:36:15.7
0:36:16.7
0:37:49.4
0:40:41.4
0:38:50.1
0:39:40.3
0:41:15.5

-- Bike -

Time
0:28:57.4
0:30:23.1
0:32:36.8
0:32:55.9
0:33:47.9
0:34:00.7
0:31:25.8
0:32:46.2
0:36:35.7
0:35:42.8
0:35:04.7
0:36:32.3
0:40:09.2
0:39:44.7

-- Bike -

Overall* -- Swim -- T-1
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk
Female 35 to 39
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk
1 5 Micki Hopkins 1261 38 2 0:10:05.6  0:01:09.8 1
2 6 Shannon Middleton 1260 37 4 0:11:59.8 0:01:12.6 4
3 7 Katie Opie 1263 39 1 0:09:48.4 0:01:03.9 2
4 10 Amanda Heep 1183 37 3 0:11:46.1 0:00:50.3 3
5 31 Karey Jamison 1258 35 6 0:14:36.5 0:03:24.0 5
6 56 Stacy Edwards 1259 36 7 0:15:47.3 0:03:04.7 6
7 58 Cari King 1264 39 11 0:18:31.5 0:02:32.4 8
8 61 Sonja Devenney 1262 38 5 0:13:24.5 0:02:02.2 7
9 62 Carley Adamek 1257 35 10 0:18:22.9 0:04:05.4 11
10 71 Christa Bassett Ross 1256 35 9 0:18:11.6 0:02:459 10
11 78 Jennifer Carroll 1181 36 8 0:16:02.1 0:02:56.0 9
Female 40 to 44
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk
1 4 Gael Thomson 1267 41 2 0:11:05.8 0:01:13.7 1
2 12 Deborah Potts 1273 43 1 0:10:05.0 0:01:25.9 2
3 16 Jennifer Gettmann 1276 44 5 0:11:51.5 0:01:42.7 3
4 20 Tonya Heike 1271 42 4 0:11:49.5 0:01:40.8 6
5 21 Amy Margolis 1272 43 6 0:11:55.0 0:01:46.4 7
6 34 Laura Garcia 1185 41 7 0:11:57.2 0:01:45.2 8
7 36 Mary Craig 1270 42 9 0:14:10.1  0:00:45.9 5
8 40 Dana Wiedenhoft 1186 44 3 0:11:09.5 0:02:19.5 4
9 49 Adrienne Schlosser-Hall 1274 44 8 0:14:06.7 0:01:47.8 9
10 50 Stephanie Poole 1275 44 11 0:14:57.7 0:02:23.5 10
11 54 Erin Letey 1266 40 12 0:15:09.9 0:038:17.5 11
12 55 Mandy Cook 1269 41 10  0:14:55.7 0:03:15.9 12
13 60 Elena Pullen-Venema 1268 41 14 0:16:21.6 0:02:09.7 14
14 70 Maegan Petersen 1265 40 13 0:15:50.2 0:02:23.3 13
Female 45 to 49
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk
1 1 Stacia Mclnnes 1279 47 1 0:09:30.5 0:00:56.4 1
2 25 Maura Sullivan 1187 45 3 0:10:52.2 0:02:03.3 3
3 28 Sandra John 1287 49 4 0:11:10.5 0:02:04.0 2
4 42 Imei Hsu 1280 47 7 0:13:44.0 0:02:59.7 6
5 44 Sara Larson 1286 49 8 0:14:11.3  0:02:04.0 4
6 59 Beth Vickery 1282 48 2 0:10:46.1 0:01:43.2 5
7 69 Charlette McGinnis 1284 48 10  0:20:01.2 0:038:52.5 9
8 72 Kim Liebscher 1277 45 6 0:12:36.9 0:05:34.5 7
9 75 Julianne Mattson 1285 49 5 0:11:20.9 0:02:02.7 8
10 95 Karen Lam 1278 45 9 0:16:02.6  0:09:47.9 10

Female 50 to 54

Overall* -- Swim --
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time
1 24 Stacy Olson 1289 51 2 0:11:07.8
2 26 Sheila Benson 1217 51 3 0:12:28.6
3 30 Elizabeth Shepard 1294 54 1 0:10:57.9
4 33 Nora Kerwick 1208 50 4 0:13:49.4
5 80 Bonnie Arias 1290 51 5 0:14:25.3
6 86 Janice Skredsvig 1293 54 9 0:19:48.4
7 92 Carole Noel 1288 50 7 0:17:12.3
8 93 Jennifer Austin 1291 52 6 0:15:19.3
9 94 Shary Van 1209 50 10 0:23:37.6
DNF DNF Barb Tatham 1292 53 8 0:17:27.7

T-1
Time
0:01:02.3
0:02:06.7
0:01:30.2
0:02:18.0
0:03:06.8
0:03:56.5
0:03:05.5
0:08:25.0
0:04:25.6
0:03:02.1
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Time
0:27:15.6
0:36:41.0
0:33:54.1
0:34:23.5
0:34:03.0
0:38:19.3
0:39:22.4
0:40:05.1
0:45:45.0
0:49:57.5

-- Bike -

s}

nk
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Time
0:36:04.2
0:35:07.6
0:33:49.5
0:33:09.5
0:48:41.1
0:41:01.3
0:48:39.3
0:42:59.0
0:53:07.1
0:51:23.3

T-2
Time
0:00:57.8
0:01:27.0
0:00:53.8
0:01:22.7
0:00:40.8
0:01:16.5
0:01:37.5
0:01:26.3
0:01:08.3
0:01:48.0
0:02:42.0

Time
0:00:43.3
0:00:54.6
0:00:51.4
0:00:49.8
0:00:57.6
0:01:24.1
0:00:41.6
0:01:45.2
0:01:11.0
0:01:51.6
0:01:40.5
0:01:28.9
0:01:12.1
0:01:01.4

Time
0:00:30.6
0:01:12.2
0:00:56.8
0:01:16.5
0:00:42.1
0:00:44.0
0:01:34.0
0:02:09.4
0:00:47.4
0:02:14.2

Time
0:00:50.2
0:01:04.2
0:01:00.6
0:01:55.5
0:02:54.1
0:02:37.3
0:02:42.2
0:04:24.9
0:02:49.7

-- Run --

Rnk

Time

-- Run --

=

—_
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Time
0:23:32.3
0:22:29.0
0:26:27.8
0:25:08.2
0:23:36.3
0:32:19.2
0:29:12.9
0:33:08.0
0:28:45.8
0:34:13.3
0:34:52.1

-- Run --
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Time
0:21:56.5
0:28:14.2
0:26:26.6
0:27:54.3
0:26:57.0
0:29:55.6
0:32:19.5
0:33:27.8
0:32:39.7
0:31:39.5
0:33:30.8
0:32:30.9
0:30:42.6
0:36:47.0

-- Run --

=

—_
o

Time
0:21:24.9
0:25:50.5
0:28:59.2
0:29:22.2
0:31:00.0
0:38:15.7
0:29:25.0
0:36:33.2
0:37:36.5
0:55:33.1

-- Run --

0
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Time
0:27:32.6
0:25:55.8
0:30:07.1
0:27:44.9
0:32:11.3
0:36:39.8
0:42:02.0
0:45:05.3
0:45:31.6

Total
Time

Total

Time
1:04:32.2
1:07:23.7
1:07:53.6
1:09:05.6
1:18:33.3
1:28:44.4
1:29:43.7
1:30:42.4
1:31:12.5
1:36:39.1
1:39:47.7

Total

Time
1:03:56.7
1:11:02.8
1:13:29.0
1:15:10.3
1:15:23.9
1:19:02.8
1:19:22.9
1:21:28.2
1:26:20.9
1:26:35.1
1:28:43.4
1:28:43.7
1:30:35.2
1:35:46.6

Total

Time
0:59:38.0
1:16:39.2
1:17:04.6
1:21:45.9
1:22:00.4
1:29:48.3
1:34:15.1
1:36:59.1
1:37:32.5
2:13:35.3

Total

Time
1:16:37.1
1:16:42.9
1:17:25.3
1:18:57.3
1:41:18.6
1:44:03.3
1:53:41.3
1:56:13.5
2:09:31.6

Penalty

Penalty

0:02:00.0

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

DNF

Place

Place
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©oOoONOOOH~WN =

-
)

Place
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Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
67
77
90
DNF

Overall*
Place
37
66

Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
20

Overall*
Place

Name

Name

Rebecca Wade
Katie Pratt
Lettie Hylarides
Dorothy Perkins

Name
Edie Cox

Gretchen Miller Carpenter

Name

Mason Nicol

Brad Hodkinson
Christopher Anderson
Austin Hughes
Joshua Christos
Michael Matagi
William Comyns
Tyler Owen

Ben Carlson

Isaac Gust
Jonathan Sandquist

Name

Kyle Hedges

Arthur Moss-Hawkins
Cory Baker

Jestin Sheehan
Carter Holloway

Name

Tyler Kaye
Patrick Conrick
Brian Carruthers
Doug Peterson
Albert Froling
Johnathon Janowiecki
Thiebaut Herzog
Robert Mattingly
Andrew Clark
Daniel Usenko
Jeremy Carmen

Name

Matt Koenigs
Shon Serles
Ryan Pflueger
Daniel Leach
Colin Downey
Brett McKinnon
Zach Brown
Jesse Karp
Joshua Jurovcik

Sprint Divisions

Bib No

Bib No
1295
1297
1296
1298

Bib No
1188
1299

Bib No
1216
1308
1307
1179
1305
1304
1303
1301
1306
1302
1300

Bib No
1311
1309
1313
1312
1310

Bib No
1318
1320
1189
1319
1316
1210
1317
1315
1314
1190
1321

Bib No
1333
1198
1323
1328
1332
1326
1324
1058
1330

Age

Age
57
59
57
59

Age
64
60

Age
22
20
24
24
21

Age
27

Age
34

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Bnk  Time Time Rnk  Time
Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Bnk  Time Time Rnk  Time
1 0:11:42.4 0:01:55.4 1 0:37:44.8
3 0:14:50.9 0:06:29.4 2 0:35:49.2
4 0:15:47.8 0:03:15.6 3 0:45:09.7
2 0:14:05.1 0:07:31.4 4 1:55:30.2
Female 60 to 64
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Bnk  Time Time Rnk  Time
2 0:14:02.5 0:02:35.6 1 0:32:27.5
1 0:13:54.4 0:01:41.6 2 0:37:57.2
Male 19 and under
-- Swim - T - Bike --
Bnk  Time Time Rnk  Time
3 0:08:46.1  0:00:31.1 1 0:25:43.3
4 0:09:46.6 0:00:53.7 2 0:29:06.2
2 0:08:01.6 0:01:35.8 3 0:30:46.2
7 0:11:42.4 0:01:43.9 6 0:31:53.6
1 0:07:54.9 0:00:57.1 4 0:33:13.8
8 0:11:56.2 0:01:18.2 5 0:31:59.1
6 0:11:20.3 0:01:00.9 7 0:34:13.9
10 0:15:45.9 0:02:45.9 9 0:33:50.5
9 0:15:25.0 0:02:25.7 8 0:31:21.7
5 0:11:07.3 0:03:09.7 10 0:41:37.5
1 0:22:20.8 0:05:49.4 1 0:43:17.8
Male 20 to 24
- Swim - T - Bike --
Bnk  Time Time Rnk  Time
1 0:09:55.8 0:00:49.6 1 0:27:58.6
2 0:14:08.3 0:02:17.4 2 0:28:55.2
3 0:14:13.2 0:03:11.0 3 0:34:54.3
5 0:17:21.8 0:02:15.6 5 0:38:08.7
4 0:16:55.3 0:02:38.5 4 0:35:07.0
Male 25 to 29
-- Swim - T - Bike --
Bnk  Time Time Rnk  Time
4 0:11:59.7 0:01:41.4 1 0:30:06.4
2 0:11:19.1  0:03:01.0 3 0:31:07.3
5 0:13:17.3 0:01:48.1 4 0:31:30.0
1 0:10:25.8 0:02:31.8 2 0:32:11.7
8 0:14:58.5 0:02:23.7 6 0:31:51.8
7 0:13:53.7 0:02:18.5 5 0:32:05.0
3 0:11:34.2 0:02:26.8 7 0:36:20.2
9 0:16:10.3 0:03:51.6 8 0:40:03.9
6 0:13:37.0 0:03:57.6 9 0:44:54.5
10 0:18:29.4 0:02:59.9 10 0:44:13.7
1 0:29:25.2 0:09:58.5 1 0:44:23.9
Male 30 to 34
-- Swim - T - Bike --
Bnk  Time Time Rnk  Time
1 0:07:35.6 0:00:32.1 1 0:25:21.1
3 0:11:19.2 0:01:08.8 2 0:29:28.5
8 0:12:33.1  0:01:38.2 3 0:28:39.4
6 0:11:39.5 0:02:43.9 5 0:30:47.4
7 0:11:53.6 0:01:44.5 4 0:30:58.3
5 0:11:32.6 0:01:26.6 7 0:35:41.6
13 0:17:58.1 0:02:54.2 9 0:31:21.4
9 0:12:40.0 0:01:46.2 6 0:33:21.1
1 0:12:55.3 0:02:47.4 8 0:35:17.6

Page 16 of 19

Time
0:01:45.6
0:04:57.3
0:01:38.0

0:00:31.4
0:00:34.1
0:00:31.8
0:01:13.7
0:00:32.9
0:00:25.4
0:00:45.6
0:00:29.3
0:01:49.6
0:01:20.6
0:01:20.3

Time
0:00:33.1
0:01:22.8
0:00:41.5
0:01:02.0
0:00:44.3

Time
0:00:59.8
0:00:59.9
0:01:02.8
0:00:31.6
0:00:34.0
0:01:34.9
0:01:12.5
0:00:34.5
0:01:15.5
0:00:48.7
0:02:15.8

Time
0:00:30.6
0:00:58.8
0:00:43.6
0:01:09.8
0:01:16.4
0:00:53.6
0:01:36.7
0:01:39.5
0:00:37.8

-- Run --
Rnk Time

-- Run --
Bnk  Time
1 0:40:20.9
2 0:37:21.8
3 0:40:30.9

-- Run --
Bnk  Time
1 0:29:20.6
2 0:37:53.7

-- Run --
Time
0:18:17.4
0:18:29.9
0:24:15.6
0:20:28.2
0:25:55.5
0:25:03.6
0:31:59.4
0:26:51.8
0:35:17.9
0:32:03.1
0:30:12.8
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-- Run --
nk  Time
1 0:19:33.2
2 0:25:47.0
3 0:26:51.2
4 0:25:54.9
5 0:30:27.2

-- Run --
Time
0:21:51.9
0:22:09.1
0:23:05.0
0:26:31.4
0:23:35.5
0:24:56.2
0:23:36.3
0:26:08.1
0:25:29.2
0:26:34.2
0:40:25.5

=

-
)

-- Run --
Time
0:18:19.8
0:22:42.3
0:22:47.0
0:23:40.1
0:26:01.7
0:25:15.1
0:22:21.5
0:28:30.3
0:27:19.5

0
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Total
Time

Total
Time
1:33:29.1
1:39:28.6
1:46:22.0

Total
Time
1:20:00.3
1:33:11.1

Total
Time
0:53:49.3
0:58:50.5
1:05:11.0
1:07:01.8
1:08:34.2
1:10:42.5
1:19:20.1
1:19:43.4
1:26:19.9
1:29:18.2
1:43:01.1

Total
Time
0:58:50.3
1:12:30.7
1:19:51.2
1:24:43.0
1:25:52.3

Total
Time
1:06:39.2
1:08:36.4
1:10:43.2
1:12:12.3
1:13:23.5
1:14:48.3
1:15:10.0
1:26:48.4
1:29:13.8
1:33:05.9
2:06:28.9

Total
Time
0:52:19.2
1:05:37.6
1:06:21.3
1:10:00.7
1:11:54.5
1:14:49.5
1:16:11.9
1:17:57.1
1:18:57.6

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
10
11
12
13

Place

Place

=y

NOoO o~ WD

Place

g

ONO O~ WN

Place

g

a s~ wN

Place

=y

o~ WN

Overall*
Place
63
66
70
84

Overall*

Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
13
15
31
69
91

Overall*
Place

Name

Sergey Lomakin
Flint Jamison
David Gardner
Ryan Jacobson

Name

Jeff Fairbanks
Jesse Mohrland
Mike Harsh

Tyler Free

Ryan French

lan Sloan

Brian Wallace
Ryan Peterson
James Warren
Chris Chrobak
Jonathan Kellenberg
Gabriel Loh

Scott Pridmore
Calvin Vander Veen
Frewin Hermer
Jason Bengtson

Name

Joshua Fitchitt
Benjamin Brauer
Alastair Willis
David Wilson
Jeff Groshell
Greg Courtenay
Matthew Dixon

Name

Steven Counter
Dave Hoag

Corey Schlosser-Hall
Paul Stolarczuk
Kevin Lavering

Paul Rudnick
Wright Noel

Robert Meeks

Name

Mike Bronn
John Brewer
Garrett Royce
Mark Chisa
Dan Martinez

Name

Mark Drangsholt
Bradley Hammond
Douglas Hettinger
Ned Gebert

Chris Chesson
Scott Hale

Sprint Divisions

Bib No

1327
1331
1322
1325

Bib No

1221
1172
1175
1336
1341
1211
1338
1343
1176
1337
1334
1192
1212
1342
1339
1191

Bib No

1345
1193
1222
1348
1346
1347
1344

Bib No

1177
1194
1350
1195
1352
1171
1351
1182

Bib No

1356
1354
1357
1355
1215

Bib No

1224
1364
1214
1196
1361
1366

-- Swim --

Age Rnk  Time
10 0:12:43.9
12 0:17:122

33
34
30
32

4
2

0:11:27.9
0:11:03.2

Male 35 to 39

-- Swim --

Age Rnk  Time

36

A WOIN =

a4
oY

-
o O ©

0:08:17.3
0:08:45.1
0:10:52.3
0:10:17.1
0:10:27.3
0:13:57.4
0:11:12.1
0:13:45.9
0:12:28.6
0:11:10.3
0:15:51.2
0:12:14.8

13 0:13:52.7
15 0:14:40.4
11 0:13:42.9
10 0:13:29.5

Male 40 to 44

-- Swim --

Age Rnk  Time

4
44
43
44
42
42
40

ONOR~WON =

0:09:43.8
0:09:44.9
0:10:39.6
0:13:00.3
0:14:04.0
0:18:34.5
0:14:35.0

Male 45 to 49

-- Swim --

Age Rnk  Time

45

CoONOR~WOWN =

0:08:36.6
0:09:16.5
0:11:03.1
0:15:07.2
0:15:53.8
0:17:23.8
0:17:18.1
0:57:09.1

Male 50 to 54

-- Swim --

Age Rnk  Time

51
50
53
51
51

AN =W

0:11:45.0
0:09:50.0
0:10:37.9
0:14:46.9
0:12:44.4

Male 55 to 59

-- Swim --

Age Rnk  Time

57

N =00 O A~N

0:09:56.3
0:10:38.4
0:13:01.3
0:12:32.6
0:09:39.1
0:12:26.8

Time
0:02:13.6
0:02:32.4
0:03:19.2
0:03:49.3

T1
Time
0:01:27.3
0:01:23.8
0:01:28.8
0:01:04.2
0:01:28.3
0:00:58.6
0:01:51.0
0:02:30.7
0:02:11.4
0:02:55.4
0:01:27.1
0:03:30.6
0:02:06.4
0:04:07.7
0:04:16.8
0:02:18.3

T-1
Time
0:00:54.7
0:01:08.5
0:00:33.5
0:01:45.0
0:02:34.1
0:02:36.9
0:04:14.4

T-1
Time
0:01:15.8
0:01:16.9
0:01:07.7
0:02:44.1
0:03:21.9
0:03:20.9
0:04:11.8
0:04:03.8

T-1
Time
0:01:16.8
0:01:16.2
0:01:54.3
0:01:59.5
0:05:55.5

T-1
Time
0:00:46.8
0:00:59.2
0:02:16.0
0:01:30.3
0:01:48.2
0:01:45.4
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-- Bike --

Rnk Time

11
10
12
13

s}

(D(DO‘)\I(.\)U’I#I\)—&|

0:39:09.3
0:33:48.1
0:40:37.2
0:41:20.8

-- Bike -

nk Time

0:27:32.1
0:27:51.1
0:27:46.4
0:29:51.4
0:28:05.2
0:28:16.2
0:29:50.9
0:30:50.2
0:33:18.9
0:33:55.3
0:32:03.5
0:35:32.9
0:32:53.8
0:39:19.2
0:40:03.6
0:38:50.4

-- Bike -

nk Time

NOoO oA~ WN =

s}

(D\IU'IO‘)#(.\)I\)—‘|

0:26:01.5
0:28:03.8
0:28:45.8
0:30:28.2
0:29:26.6
0:36:11.2
0:39:12.5

-- Bike -

nk Time

0:26:53.4
0:26:31.6
0:29:42.8
0:32:53.1
0:40:40.5
0:38:37.2
0:54:09.6
0:36:17.1

-- Bike -

nk Time

a s wnNn =

0:26:36.4
0:29:51.3
0:31:06.3
0:33:08.4
0:37:23.0

-- Bike -

nk Time

Nwo o =

0:25:57.9
0:28:14.8
0:29:33.2
0:31:00.2
0:31:06.2
0:31:51.3

T-2
Time
0:00:36.3
0:00:46.3
0:01:04.3
0:01:48.0

Time
0:00:38.8
0:00:45.2
0:01:03.2
0:00:42.0
0:00:28.8
0:00:51.0
0:00:55.2
0:01:29.3
0:01:18.5
0:01:38.2
0:01:40.6
0:00:29.5
0:01:02.4
0:02:11.2
0:02:27.5
0:03:37.1

Time
0:00:36.2
0:00:45.0
0:00:52.2
0:00:46.2
0:01:03.8
0:01:24.9
0:02:16.1

Time
0:01:03.0
0:01:04.2
0:00:46.4
0:01:22.0
0:02:24.3
0:00:56.9
0:01:24.1
0:00:35.1

Time
0:01:12.1
0:00:45.0
0:01:08.6
0:01:35.0
0:02:49.9

Time
0:00:32.5
0:00:43.2
0:00:52.2
0:01:37.7
0:00:48.0
0:00:58.6

-- Run --

Rnk Time

10
11
12
13

0
>
=

(DGJ\IO‘)U’I#Q)I\)—'&|

0:27:03.3
0:29:32.6
0:29:06.4
0:37:00.5

-- Run --
Time
0:20:46.2
0:23:06.2
0:22:22.9
0:22:45.9
0:24:54.9
0:24:58.8
0:28:19.3
0:27:01.7
0:27:37.8
0:28:37.5
0:28:54.0
0:29:09.0
0:32:39.4
0:30:56.3
0:31:24.2
0:39:57.3

-- Run --

nk Time

NOoO O~ WN =

0
>
=

GJ\IO‘)U’I#Q)I\)—‘|

0:20:05.2
0:20:34.3
0:26:36.0
0:23:12.0
0:24:34.9
0:31:54.4
0:30:56.3

-- Run --
Time
0:22:19.4
0:25:03.4
0:24:14.4
0:28:52.5
0:33:44.2
0:37:21.4
0:31:40.3
0:34:06.3

-- Run --

nk Time

0:22:46.3
0:23:26.0
0:25:52.7
0:33:35.4
0:47:51.1

-- Run --

nk Time

oo~ WN =

0:22:34.0
0:26:46.5
0:24:44.7
0:24:38.7
0:28:28.0
0:24:56.7

Total
Time
1:21:46.4
1:23:51.6
1:25:35.0
1:35:01.8

Total
Time
0:58:41.7
1:01:51.4
1:03:33.6
1:04:40.6
1:05:24.5
1:09:02.0
1:12:08.5
1:15:37.8
1:16:55.2
1:18:16.7
1:19:56.4
1:20:56.8
1:22:34.7
1:31:14.8
1:31:55.0
1:38:12.6

Total
Time
0:57:21.4
1:00:16.5
1:07:27.1
1:09:11.7
1:11:43.4
1:30:41.9
1:31:14.3

Total
Time
1:00:08.2
1:03:12.6
1:06:54.4
1:20:58.9
1:36:04.7
1:37:40.2
1:48:43.9
2:12:11.4

Total
Time
1:03:36.6
1:05:08.5
1:10:39.8
1:25:05.2
1:46:43.9

Total
Time
0:59:47.5
1:07:22.1
1:10:27.4
1:11:19.5
1:11:49.5
1:11:58.8

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

=y

a s~ wN

Place

Place

Place

Place

g

oo~ WN

Overall*
Place
42

Overall*
Place
53
62
77
82
93

Overall*
Place
64
96

Overall*
Place
90

Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
1

o~ WN

Name

Glen Cushman
Mike Hunziker
Brad Johnson
Lyman Carpenter
Larry McDonough
Mark Eidem

Name

Steven Keller
Brad Lewis
Bob Merriman
Robert Burch
Charles Davis

Name
Bill Giller
David Morris

Name
Tim McNamara

Name

Kerri Love

Erica Taylor
Sara Brown

Jill Cochran
Heather Wallace
Kimberly Wiersma
Andrea Ide
Morgan Sherrill
Amy Kreitzberg
Carol Vezzani
Rowena Beaudry
Sharon Johnson
Karina McCally

Name

Adam Lathrop
Hiram Brown
Jeff Gust

Cort Dunlap
Cory Van Duren
Mike McCally

Sprint Divisions

Bib No
1363
1362
1167
1360
1365
1223

Bib No
1370
1213
1367
1369
1368

Bib No
1372
1371

Bib No
1353

Bib No
1379
1374
1378
1384
1180
1382
1381
1203
1377
1376
1375
1380
1373

Bib No
1385
1387
1389
1386
1197
1388

-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk  Time Time
57 3 0:10:08.3 0:02:25.7
57 6 0:12:12.9 0:02:50.1
59 5  0:12:07.3 0:03:36.4
55 12 0:17:09.7 0:02:00.5
59 10 0:13:29.6 0:02:22.9
58 11 0:15:44.4 0:46:20.0
Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk  Time Time
64 2 0:11:02.6 0:01:48.8
60 1 0:10:37.7 0:01:16.7
60 4  0:16:08.3 0:04:56.9
63 3 0:15:552.9 0:04:20.5
61 5  0:26:20.1 0:03:43.2
Male 65 to 69
-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk  Time Time
68 1 0:11:27.1  0:01:22.1
67 2 0:22:41.4 0:04:59.6

-- Bike --
Bnk  Time
0:31:39.2
0:32:17.0
0:34:09.0
0:34:05.0
0:35:34.9

© 0 A

—_
o =

- Bike -
Bnk  Time
0:31:57.2
0:36:00.5
0:37:27.7
0:37:04.2
0:35:47.0

awsnN =

- Bike -
Bnk  Time
1 0:34:11.2
2  057:15.3

Male 70 and over

-- Swim -- T-1

Age Rnk  Time Time
72 1 0:16:51.2  0:06:00.0

Athena

-- Swim -- T-1

Age Rnk  Time Time
39 1 0:11:40.5 0:02:22.4
29 8  0:16:00.8 0:05:23.5
36 3 0:14:487 0:02:03.7
61 7 0:16:00.3 0:05:25.0
39 2 0:13:17.7 0:01:44.9
43 10 0:16:38.5 0:03:55.9
42 5  0:15:30.3 0:01:57.8
28 11 0:17:16.8 0:03:02.0
34 4  0:14:56.6 0:05:06.5
32 12 0:2043.4 0:02:47.7
31 9  0:16:17.9 0:03:40.0
40 13  0:25:37.8 0:02:40.8
19 6  0:15:33.7 0:09:28.9
Clydesdale

-- Swim -- T-1

Age Rnk  Time Time
25 3 0:14:32.9 0:03:25.0
42 2 0:14:26.7 0:04:50.1
49 6 0:22:16.4 0:03:50.5
34 1 0:11:46.1 0:04:37.7
35 4 0:18:27.7 0:04:32.0
48 5  0:20:10.0 0:10:22.8
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-- Bike --
Rnk Time

1 0:41:51.3

-- Bike --

Time
0:31:11.9
0:34:18.0
0:35:12.2
0:35:50.6
0:37:36.1
0:42:43.1
0:44:48.8
0:45:24.6
0:50:38.1
10 0:51:28.8
11 0:55:06.6
12 0:50:15.2
13 0:54:13.5

0
>
=

(DGJO‘)\I(.\)U’II\)-h—k|

-- Bike --

Bnk  Time

0:35:44.7
0:38:16.1
0:46:23.9
0:41:16.8
0:40:51.0
0:40:41.4

arwOwOON =

T2
Time
0:01:30.4
0:01:43.9
0:02:12.2
0:02:11.7
0:02:14.7

Time
0:01:14.9
0:01:06.6
0:02:07.1
0:01:49.8
0:03:13.7

0:02:45.4

Time
0:01:18.3
0:03:01.0
0:00:45.6
0:01:28.2
0:01:35.6
0:01:33.1
0:00:59.4
0:01:46.1
0:01:37.2
0:01:11.8
0:02:09.1
0:01:08.0
0:02:42.6

Time
0:01:29.9
0:01:31.6
0:01:03.3
0:01:47.0
0:02:31.7
0:01:37.2

-- Run --
Bnk  Time
7 0:26:53.3
8 0:28:32.2
9 0:28:07.4
10 0:28:32.4
11 0:34:08.3
12 0:34:46.5

-- Run --
nk  Time
1 0:32:23.5
2 0:31:58.9
3 0:28:38.7
4 0:33:06.6
5 0:49:54.9

-- Run --
Bnk  Time
1 0:34:25.1
2 0:51:52.3

-- Run --
Rnk Time

1 0:36:30.4

-- Run --

Time
0:29:10.6
0:26:40.5
0:35:46.9
0:30:25.5
0:37:22.3
0:34:47.2
0:37:49.0
0:40:19.6
0:46:38.6
10 0:44:34.1
11 0:45:12.2
12 0:43:06.3
13 0:49:55.9

0
>
=

(DGJ\IO‘)U’I#Q)I\)—‘|

-- Run --

Bnk  Time

0:27:48.0
0:38:35.4
0:30:27.1
0:45:08.2
0:38:46.3
0:35:58.3

oA WN =

Total
Time
1:12:36.9
1:17:36.1
1:20:12.3
1:23:59.3
1:27:50.4
1:36:50.9

Total
Time
1:18:27.0
1:21:00.4
1:29:18.7
1:32:14.0
1:58:58.9

Total
Time
1:22:19.6
2:20:10.9

Total
Time
1:43:58.3

Total
Time
1:15:43.7
1:25:23.8
1:28:37.1
1:29:09.6
1:31:36.6
1:39:37.8
1:41:05.3
1:47:49.1
1:58:57.0
2:00:45.8
2:02:25.8
2:02:48.1
2:11:54.6

Total
Time
1:23:00.5
1:37:39.9
1:44:01.2
1:44:35.8
1:45:08.7
1:48:49.7

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

Place

=y

NOoO s~ WD

Place
1

Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
1

NOoO s~ WD

Overall*
Place
1

Name

Name

Beat Fountain - Matthew
Owen, Cortland Novak,
Jeffrey Lowzinsky

Team Summers - Jhon
Troia, William Summers,
Micheal Summers

Sprint Team Gunner -
Ethan Tufts, Jaden
Wright, Tim Maughan
CycleU3 - Alison
Aylesworth, CJ Sealey,
Joyce Duker

Oly Team Gunner -
Joseph Alexander,
Gunnar Alexander

Grand Buddies -
Genevieve Moak, Shareen
Claypool

Name

Sara Rubio

Ciara Benson

Victoria Godyn

Melissa Wentz-Melbourne
Michelle Girgus

Kristin Gibson

Jasmine Riach

Name
Barrick Benson

Sprint Divisions

Bib No

Bib No

1390

1394

1393

1391

1141

1392

Bib No
1395
1200
1398
1397
1400
1399
1396

Bib No
1199

Age Rnk
Age Rnk
1
2
4
5
3
6
Age Rnk
30 2
17 1
40
40 3
50 4
47
36 5
Age Rnk
53 1

-- Swim --

Time

T-1
Time

Relay

-- Swim --

Time

0:07:11.6

0:07:12.8

0:15:09.3

0:15:43.0

0:14:53.9

0:29:30.2

Time

0:15:32.2
0:12:56.1

0:17:32.2
0:17:33.8

0:20:37.0

T-1
Time

0:00:30.3

0:00:37.6

0:00:55.3

0:00:42.1

0:01:09.5

0:01:07.7

Female Retro

-- Swim --

T-1
Time
0:01:37.7
0:03:23.8
0:28:04.2
0:05:22.2
0:05:18.8
0:28:08.6
0:04:13.7

Male Retro

-- Swim --

Time
0:18:22.5

T-1
Time
0:04:42.3
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-- Bike --
Rnk Time
-- Bike --
Rnk Time
1 0:29:47.8
2 0:34:48.1
3 0:36:11.3
4 0:35:54.9
5 0:50:08.8
6 0:45:34.5
-- Bike --
Rnk Time
1 0:35:14.4
2 0:43:49.3
3 0:35:40.7
5 0:51:15.9
6 0:51:21.2
4 0:45:17.7
7 0:49:55.3
-- Bike --
Rnk Time
1 0:39:22.2

0:00:27.9

0:00:32.7

0:00:25.9

0:00:36.7

0:00:56.4

0:01:32.3

Time
0:00:29.9
0:00:39.5
0:04:27.6
0:02:52.6
0:02:49.8
0:01:36.1
0:02:16.1

Time
0:01:58.2

-- Run --
Rnk Time
-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 0:19:39.0
2 0:21:39.4
3 0:27:36.6
4 0:34:02.7
5 0:41:29.7
6 0:32:37.7
-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 0:28:54.5
2 0:25:43.0
3 0:34:52.4
4 0:33:32.9
5 0:33:32.5
6 0:46:26.2
7 0:55:32.5
-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 0:29:16.0

Total
Time

Total
Time

0:57:36.6

1:04:50.6

1:20:18.4

1:26:59.4

1:48:38.3

1:50:22.4

Total
Time
1:21:48.7
1:26:31.7
1:43:04.9
1:50:35.8
1:50:36.1
2:01:28.6
2:12:34.6

Total
Time
1:33:41.2

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



